Rule 2.29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notic_e of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company
WOC Realisations Limited (ln Administration)

Company number
(2263726

In the

Court

-High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Company

[full name of court]

Court case number
11586/2008

{a) Insert full name(s)
and address(es) of
administrator(s}

HWe (a) Angela Swarbrick and Alan Michael Hudson

Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More Londcon Place, London, SE1 2AF

attach a copy of -

* Delete as applicable

* the statement(s) of affairs;

in respect of the administrationof the above company.
Signed s

Y

Joint Administrator{s}

Dated

'lo!o’)_'loa\

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if you
do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there is a query on the
form. The contact information that you
give will be visible 1o searchers of the

public record
368

L

27/02/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

FRIDAY

ADMOYAGS

Matthew Imison

Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF

Tel: 0207 951 0050

DX Number:

DX Exchange:

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of

Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ

DX 33050 Cardif




Company: WOC Realisations Limited (In
Administration)

‘Date of Administrators Appointment: | 23 December 2008

Company Number: 02263726

Joint Administrators’ Comments on Directors Statement of Affairs

All directors, with the exception of Mr Petur Halldorsson, have submitted identical
Statements of Affairs, The Joint Administrators have not been informed of any
disagreement between the directors as to these Statement of Affairs and, as the main
discrepancies arise around the values defined by UK insclvency legislation including:
‘fixed and floating charge assets’, ‘preferential creditors’, and ‘prescribed part’, as well
as how the Statement of Affairs should be completed eg, how balances are carried
forward, we believe these discrepancies are more likely to have occurred as a resuit of
Mr Halldorsson being located in lceland and unfamiliar with UK insolvency legislation,

The different Statements of Affairs are compared below:

All Orher birectors _ Mr Petur Halldorsson
Book valug Estimated to Beok value Estirmnated to
Assets (£} realise {£) {£} realise (£}
Assets subject to fixed charge: o 0 0 0
Assets subject to floating charge: ) . 15175988 3,603,385 -0 ) o
Uncharged assets: ) ) ) o 0 15175988 3,603,385
Estimated total assets available for preferential 15,175,989 3,603,385 0
Greditors e . . e . -
Liabitities Estimated to Estimated to
realise (£) realise (£}
Estimated total assets available for preferential ” 3603,385 o 3,603,385
creditors (carried from page A) o ) L ) )
Preferential creditors ) 0 (8,546,139)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 3,603,385
preferential creditors o 7 ) o )
Estimated prescribed part of net property where 600,000 {600,000}
applicable (to carry forward) e e -
Estimated total assets available for floating 3,003,385
charge holders ] . ] o ~ )
Debts secured by floating charges ) 8,546,139 (8,548,139)
Estimated deficiency/surplus of agssets after {5,542,754)
fioating charges ) i )
Estimated prescribed part of net property where 600,000 0
applicable (brought dov:vn) )
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 600,000 )
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding (5.730,295) (5,730,295}
any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non- (5,130,295)
prefarential creditors {excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders) o o o
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought (5.542,754)
down} o B o _ ]
Estimated deﬁciencylsurplus as regards creditors (10.673,049)_
Issued and called up capital (16,397.678) (16,397,678}
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards {27.070,727) {27.070,727)

members




The Joint Administrators also consider that the realisable values of assets may be
lower than the realisable values included by the directors in the Statement of Affairs.
This is due to the following:

1. Assets sold as part of the pre-packaged sale of the business and assets - the
values realised in respect of these assets were significantly lower than the
realisable values included by the directors in the Statement of Affairs; and

2. Assets excluded from the pre-packaged sale of the business and assets - the
realisable values of these assets may be lower than those included by the directors
in the Statement of Affairs due to:

a. The impact of the administration on realisable value of assets;
b. The current economic environment.

As a result, the amount available to creditors may be less than indicated in the
Statement of Affairs.

The ‘All Other Directors' Statement of Affairs does not include an amount for
preferential creditors — although the business and assets were sold by way of a pre-
packaged sale, TUPE iegislation does not however, oblige the transferee to pay the
arrears of wages due to employees and as such the employees would be considered
preferential creditors in respect of their wages in arrears. Mr Haldorsson's Statement of
Affairs includes the value of the fioating charge debt at this section.

Mr Haldorsson's Statement of Affairs also does not provide for a prescribed part to
unsecured creditors.

The ‘All Other Directors' Statement of Affairs does not include a list of the names and
addresses of the company's creditors with details of their debts and any security held.
The Joint Administrators have since received details of unsecured creditors, which are
now attached to the Statement of Affairs. However, the total unsecured creditors
balance included in the Statement of Affairs does not match with the balance included
on the unsecured creditors schedule provided by the directors. The total amount owed
to unsecured creditors may therefore be higher than the amount estimated by the
Directors in the Statement of Affairs.

Mr Haldorsson’'s Statement of Affairs also does not include a list of the names and
addresses of the company'’s creditors with details of their debts and any security held.

The ‘All Other Directors’ and Mr Haldorsson's Statements of Affairs do not attach
information on the shareholders of the Company.




Rule 2. 29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
WOC Realisations Limited 102263726
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Company Court 11586/2008

[full name of court]

{a) Insen d . N ., . .
adz,;:eor::;?;::d Statement as to the affairs of (a) WCC Realisations Limited, Union Court, 22 Union Road, L.ondon, SW4 6JP

office of the company

(b} Inscrt dite  on the (b) 23 December 2008 , the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

l believe that the Ffacts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs
of the above named company as at (b) 23 December 2008

the date that the company entered administration.

Full
TR DAVID Alexfunea LeBeme A
Signed
b
Dated

Gl‘_zl 9




A — Summary of Assets

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
Assets (£ (£)
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge: 15,175,989 3,603,385
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,175,989 3,603,385

Signature %’J"L @!2)0‘)

Date




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
(£)
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ 3.603.385
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 3,603,385
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 600,000
(600,000)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 3,003,385
Debts secured by floating charges 8,546,139
(8,546,139
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ (5,542,754)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 600,000
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 600,000
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) (5,730,295)
Estimated deﬁciencylsurblus as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding £ (5,130,295)
any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
(5,542,754)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ (10,673,049)
Issued and called up capital
(16,397.678)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (27,070,727)
Signature 3%4412——-—-———-— Date C ’Q ’ 9




Rule 2. 29 Form 2. IR

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
. WQC Realisations. Limited 1 1 02263726
Inthe Court case number
High Court of fustice. Chancery Division, Company Court 11586/2008
jHull name of court)

ta} Inser name and . . . . . . <
address of registered  Statetnent as to the atfairs of (a) WCC Realisations Limited, Unjon Court, 22 Union Road, London, SW4 6JP

ottice of the company

(b Insert date  on the (b) 23 December 2008 , the date that the company entered administration.

Starement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated in this statement ot aftairs are a fuli. true and complete statement of the aftairs
ot the above named company as at (b) 23 December 2008

the date that the company entered adminisiration,

Fufl name

/T—-;N*O\Jt(\ r—(ﬁr \ o~ fbu.\\lb
-~ 3

Dated —=
%77_/3%

—f

Signed




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total asscts available for preferentiul
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding
any shortfull to floating charge holders)

Shorttall to Noating charge holders {brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as vegards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
io realise
(£)
£ 3.603,385
£
£ 3.603,385
600.000
{600,000)
£ 3.003,385
8,546,139
(8.546.139
£ (5,542.754)
600,000
£ 600.000
(5.730.29%)
£ (5,130,295
(3.542.754)
£ (10,673,049
(16.397.678)
£ {27,070.727)

Signature Date

w (29




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Name of Shareholder

Address (with postcode)

No. of
shares held

Nominai
Value

Details of Shares held

Signature

"l Peseee——

TOTALS

Date

\\\l\l\\\‘

/1 /6=




Rude 2. 29 Form 2 148

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
WOC Reatisations Limited 02263726
In the Count ¢ase number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Company Count 11586/2008

[tull nume of court)

iat nsen neme and - X WP C L,
address of registered  Stament as to the affaics of (a3 Realisatig
uffice ol the company

n, SW4 i)

ih) lnsertdate on the (b 23 December 2008 . the date that the company entered adminisiration,

%

Statement of Truth

I believe thal the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full. wue and complete statement of the affairs
of the above named company as at (bY 23 December 2008

the date that the company eatered administration.

Full name

Signed

e
£ 7Tl /;%4/24 A DN ESTTN S
/ P /

Drated

23 o5
a4




Al -~ Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferenual creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

@Eebts secured by floating charges
Ahd
3

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought dJown)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall 1o loating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding
any shortfall te floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

@stimmed deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Extimated
1o realise
1)
¢ 3,603,385
(R.346.139)
£
£
£
£
{5.730.205)
£
£
(16,397,678)
£ (27,070.727)

Signature Date

&

[
N\




N

STIV.LOL

amvhig

PIPY Sa3RYS JO S[IRpag]

e
[UIoN

Py Saaeys
JooN

{opodsod yym) ssaappy

1OPIOYIIBYS JO NWEN

mmmadomgéw ?Z<&EO%




{a) Insert name and

address of registered
office of the company

(b) Insert date

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
WOC Realisations Limited 02263726
Inthe Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Company Court 1 158672008

1 full name of court)

Statement as to the affairs of (a) WCC Realjsati

onthe(b) 23 December 2008 ~~~ ~, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete stmtement of the affairs
of the above named company as at (b) 23 December 2008
the date that the company entered administration.

ull N
rullneme L/édu-l 40 L*/m-f
Signed K /C

=1

o é; lv[a"\




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated tota) assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (excloding
any shortfail to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
(£)
£ 3,603,385
£
£ 3,603,385
600,000
(600,000)
£ 3,003,385
8,546,139
(8,546,139
£ (5,542,754)
600,000
£ 600,000
(5,730,295)
£ (5,130,295)
(5,542,754)
£ (10,673,049)
(16,397,678)
£ (27,070,727)

é/-(ai

L1
Signature oL - Date
<\




.

Rude 2. 29 Form 21403

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
WOC Realisations Limited 02363726
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice. Chancery Division, Company Coun 11586/2008

[§ull name of court§

{a) Insert name and . X .. L . R
sddress of registered  Statetment as to the affairs of (a) WCC Realisations Limited. Union Court, 22 Union Road, London, SW4 6JP
office of the company

ib) nsert date  on the (b) 23 December 2008 . the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| belicve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete stutement of the affairs
of the above named company as at (b)Y 23 December 2008

the date that the company entered administration.

Full name

TJRLLE _LBARBAVA MATHERS

Signed %

Dated V_’i
30/r/aa




Al = Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charyes

Estimated deficicncy/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available 1o unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shorttall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Fstimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiencv/surplus as regards members

Estimated
10 reitlise
()
£ 3,603,385
£
£ 3,603,385
600.000
(600.000)
£ 3.003,383
8.546.139
(8.546.139
£ (5.542.754)
600000
£ 600.000
(5.730,295)
£ (5.130.295)
(3.542.754)
£ {10,673.04%
(16,397 678)
£l (27.070.727)

Signawure Date




]

STVIOL

\VQ
C LD
e

ameudig

PIAY SAIEYS JO Speaq)

anfeA
{eumoN

P19y saseys
10 0N

{(aponsod gua) ssaappy

JIPJOYMIRYS JO RN

SHAA'TOHAUYVHS ANVJAINOD

g 77 Yy
Cragronti pawmar







Rule 2, 29

{a) Insert name and
address of 1egistered
office of the company

tb) Insert dote

Form 21413

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
WOC Realisations Limited ' 02263726
Inthe Court casce number
Hligh Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Company Court 11586/2008

{ el narmee ol court |

Statement as 1o the affairs of () WCC Realisations Limited, Union Cowrt, 22 Union Read, London, SW4 6J]*

on the (b) 23 December 2008 , the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of afTairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs
of the above named company as at {b) 23 December 2008

the date that the company entered administration.

Full name -

A TEGA /(A-me, Ppum_g:

Signed 7)
% G e

Dated

30 -C}\.(_')ﬁ!




Al = Summary of Lizbilitics

Estimated
to realise
(£)
Estimated total assets available for preferential "
credilors (carrvied from page A) £ 3.603.385
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 3,603,385
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 600,000
(600,000}
Estimated totul asscts available for [foating charge holders £ 3,003,385
Debts secured by floating charges 8,546,139
(8,546,139
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after flonting charges £ (5,542,754)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 600,000
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 600,000
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to Moating charge
holders) (5,730.295)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding £ (5.130.295)
any shortfall (o {loatling charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
(5,542,754)
Estimated deficicncy/surplus as regards creditors £ (10,673,049)
Issued and called up capital
(16,397,678)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (27,070,727)
s >
Signature /J@D il Date DO D O
re




" Rule2.29

(a1} Insert namwe and
address ol registered
ollice of the company

(b} Insant date

Statement of attairs

Name ol Company

WOC Realisations Limiled

Company number

022063720

I the

Fligh Cowrt of Justice, Chancery Diviston, Compiany Court

[Hull name o count |

Court case nunsber

F1586/2008

Statement as o the aftairs of (3) WCC Realisutigns 1 intited, Union Court, 22 Union Roead, London, SW4 6JP

on the (b) 23 December 2008 . the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Trath

I believe thar the Facts stated in this statement of alTairs wre a full, true and complete statement of the altairs
of the above named company us al () 23 December 2008

the date that the company entered administration.

“ull name
[Full name 5&_ QNNC U_{fwe&s

Signed
m

Lated

30f:!OQ




Al = Summary of Liabilitics

‘Estimated toial assets avaitable for preterential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilitics
Preferentiad creditors:-

Estimated deficieney/surplos as regards prefecentind creditors

Estimated preseribed pact of net property where applicable (to caery forward)

Estimated total asscts available for Noating charge holders

Debis secured by loating charges

Estimated deficiency/surphus of assets afler Noating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabile (brought down)

Total assets availabie to unscecured creditors

Unsceured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortlall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated delicieney/surplus as regards non-prefercatinl ereditors (excluding
any shortfall to Doating churge hiolders)

Shortfall 1o Noating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surphus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficicney/surplos as regards members

Estimated
1o realise

(0
¢ 3,603,385
£
3 3,603,385
600,000
(600,000)
£ 3,003,385
8,546.139
(8,546,139
£ (5,542,754)
600,000
£ 600,000
(5,730.295)
£ (5,130,295)
(5,542,754)
£l (10.673,049)
(16,397,678)
£l (27,070,727

/&—LA_A ﬂ:\w Date

Signature

30]r100\




0s8 FLOOY 'WiTIW3 VIOZNY 1L00F ‘W71 IOV YA YdS ITv-989 089
£89'c NHt 1XH 'SHHOA 1S3M XV4ITvH 'QVOY SSOHD ITIW 'ISNOH NMOXD aL13n vIoovo
90.'0p Xd6 6868 'THIHSYONYI NOSTIN '1IFHLS HOOHE ‘AYIHVE IHL XvddiX HOONI 0Sid 3SHNYYA
8LE'CH QLy vIM ‘THIHSHHOA LSIM 'A11JIXYM "HOOW IONVHO "Muvd 3318nr QLT NIVW 7 LINOWYIVS
c8z2'09 900280 'XS1AW HLYOMSANOWEYH 'GvOY H1VE Muvd ¥v10d Z LINN QSN 1N SH0LI038X3
04£'08 940 £9N 'X353100IW 'HLIOMSONOWHYH "GvOYd 'HL1v8 "Muvd Yv10d Z LINN Q17 XN LN SH0LIQ3aX3
{€) HHE ¥1SS "X3SS3 NOQISVYE 'O 3ND0IAVd HHVd OYLYND ¥ LINN SN AL NLKJ3dS Nv3dodn3a
800z HHE PLSS X3553 NOQ1ISVYE 'TY IND0IAVd Muvd QULIVND ¥ LINN 417 NOILLId3dS Nv3d0dn3
8 T'ONYIYH3ZLIMS ‘NT13SHOVS 2209 - HO '901 3SSYH1SY3A3IYsIal 2V 0413
v.6'ZE 8dl €18 '44V1S INTHLI-NO-IHOLS 'NOLONOTAVYOY YILIXOLLN 'SHHOM SSIHINA GILIWIT YNIHD SS3HINA
{092} ONB 611 'ATHENS ‘WOSdT ANNIAY AT1LYD Z1 a.17 SOAS JAILYIYO 310004
el JH6 6ZND 'XISSNS LSIM 'LSHNHAIW 'AYM HSNAWICH QL7 WNOILYNYILINI WYX3d
9st'L 15 28N ‘NOANO1 ¥3SI1AAIN "TIVHLNOS 'AvOy 2usvany NSAQ VT1IFHS Q0 2d4 @ 0720
£’z NY6 1 7S "FJUIHSABYIQ 'A1314YIALSTHI “TDAIHEdITHS “HYVd TVINLSNANI GOOMXOH Q17 NDIS3A NOSYIW QIAva
ceL DS9 8¥S 'JHIHSIHT "AWINH I1AYIAIHD A7 39031 €1 ADIAY3S ANV S10NA0Hd 38N0
toL'ot 31Z £1S 'LNIHL NO IOLS 'NOLDNOT 'av0d NITUVD ONIYGS 017 YNIHD AINTFH1 NMOHD
¥00°001 B06-¥SEZ 'SYAON SIHHOL '606-¥SEZ Lrl LEVdVY-TVIHLSNANI YNOZ Va7 SYOIWNYHIONWO
85¢ AHS ZdN 'HLNCWNOW ANNIAYOYIGY "‘QVOY NOILYLS 'S3SIHdYILNI NOILVYLS +1 SAAVYD YN ANVH SINY1D
86'%L ZNG 91S "INHL-N-3X1S TIVLSNNL ‘L33H1S HOIH "AYILLOd HONOHOA THYN AL (M) YNIHO TIHDUNHD
00L'1 DHL 9718 'AVAHNIAIVIN "SNNIAY T134ANIHO € ALl7 135038 SYNIMO
090°'¥2 VIN M8 JIAHLYIY IHLAHG ‘GYOY VAYHANAVIYS HL '61 14 H3MOL 1S €05 YHL FHVYMYNIHD HILONIHD
LLVYT Q4Z 2€3d "MIOJHON ‘NNAT SONIM BN WYHTTIN ‘WHvd Ydvd QL1 ¥311N8 ANY LHEMIYYD
<t SVZLND "AFHHNS "ONIWTVJOD "ISOTD AIIXNH 81 HLIWS NNV DOHE NvIdd
eiz'eL VA6 PNN 'NOLAWHLIN ASTIVA NYMS 'AVM NHVE JHLIL "3SNOH WNAaod a11 (i) WNaosa
686202 MOZ SPYIN TIHLAWY GY NOILYLS "MHYd SS3NISNG TTIHLINY ‘AY0LIVd 334400 3HL al1 02 334402 SY31v0od
588 YN 'ATvLI {8/ YNDIWO 2889 INITIOD QYIS YZZVid JI™HLSNANI 1ILL3 VI
622'09 27201 3IW "LNIXM 'INYNOESNILLIS 'avod TIIMNIVHO Q10 3IdO LLINN3G
£29 NMI 998 'S1HAH HIYOMHILIN 'avod 33119Nr '3SNOH 331anr ASVIWHINZS
LES'LE AQ¥ gvd 'HLYE '133HLS INVA ¥ "HO0Td ONNOHD AH3AL1Od O'a
Si¢'y 788 1718 "'aV0H TT3MITYH 440 "L33HLS TI3ANVH "T1IIW NOD v QL7 TYNOILYNYILNI I3G
2LE'95 V/IN ‘NYMIYL '13dIVL '2¥6-6G5 X089 Od 'dd0 LNI IYHOHNY
164'2 X85 L1S7 'SG7 IA0HD NOLITAAIW LS3 TVIHLSNAN) JAISHYYL ‘FSNOH JuvY Q17 AN 3YYMITEVL 1LNI DHY
£62's H18 2ZNQ 'SLLON ‘804134 "HuVd LYDHO0W 1 321440 3N Q17 AQNYD NYHY
9EE'9 ZNE VZ03 'NOONOT ‘LS NY3LSVYI LVIHD €6-16 {11 0D 334400 SNIINOHANY
00S't 742 £1X0 "TAVHOINS 'AVOY HONVW '39VLLI0D dvLlS HdIH YONVYIWY
(0001} VX1 24 X0 'NOXO "AHNENYS 'SNYVE WHY4 JACHD 'IXINNY SMOTIM 3HL SHLUHSIHO YANYAY
690'Z1 4712 8YH “XAAIW ‘FHYMDAT "INV AH0LI3H € (NY3doYN3) LOWYYW NITTV
05 NAB | 1SS 'OHOJINIIHM ‘AVM S.INOSDTOH MHVg SSINISNG SO0 O J3LINIT 0D 8 SWYHOOOMN V

whowy Buipueising

SSaIppy

awepn

80/ZL/ZT 1V SY S10)pal)) apel) paby




QLT H3LINI LIAHHYW D1410vd

016'0¢ MQL ZdH ‘SLY3H 'avILSIWIH TIWIH "aY YUYW ‘FHINID NOISSIHO0Hd IHL 9

9g0'or dd6 SHY 'AHHS ATTHOH MOLSHNE ‘avOd WYHONIZS3 ‘39007 ATIOH ALT INI AMNLDIINOD NOIYO
(69.'¢) ZSY 1230 ‘A8Y3A ‘13391S ¥3AL3X3 ¢ SNLI0S NOILYTI02 SNdOLD0
{r1eel d¥0 ALDF 'NOANGT '133HLS NOLJNOD Zr-LE aL14v3anN
9zy'ei dre WLD3 'NOONOT 'av0d NOJONIHYYA 1561 AL SOHAYHD 4v3ATNN
8:4'02 A1S 8257 ‘A31SHYd INVT AT19VE "d1D WINOD G14ONINdS af2)5E ‘ISNOH YINIEd Q3ALINIT XN ATHOM NN
¥08'01 4d¥ 1209 ‘SHA LSIM ATTHSITN ‘13341LS LLid ‘ISNOH 3aISMo3g ALINN NHOTIN
£10°01 AYS $ZOM 'SLYIH 'THOALVM '133H1S IHYIJSINYHS 0D ¥3l % 334400 190HI¥YN
¥€9 MUZITH 'SMA LS3IM ISNOH D1YE 'avY0Y ANVTIZ ‘IHLNTD SSINISNG LOOAHO0NE SOILSIDOT MOAYIW NOLHOW
{028) 19/ 020d ‘HILSTHIIHD Myvd SSANISNG WYHANHIE ‘6 LINN SILYTIOI0HD SYWNZILNOW
696°Z ANYZZOY ‘SEINVH ‘THOLSONISYE 'NIYUVM HOLVYH 'SLHOISH NMOAWVES v TTALSIWOH YNYLNOW
(1¥6'6L) dre 1257 ‘IRIHSYHOA 1SIM 'ATTLO 'aVOY AT 'ISNOH I4HYHM d3ddn QL7 0i) TWL3H NOSI¥IW
ac1'6g aH9 6157 '$0331 ‘NOAMYH NITHD MO 'SSNOH ANYIHO0N NOSIHIW
586'9 HdZ 200 'ONVILOOS '3ILSNONYYD 'L33HIS JUSIHL 12 QL1 SAVNOYN
669'C SHI ZLAQ 'DHUOM 'ASTAMIT ‘133418 INYNOALSIMN ZE2 ONILIWHYN T W
85501 Qy¥ P1X3 'NOAIA TIIMSTINNG "MHYd SSIANISNG AVMIHOML ‘LZ LINN a1 sanun
G06'¥S1 YHE PIAL X3ST1AAIW ‘WYHL T3S "SIV LNO4A3g ‘TJUVNOS M3IN ¢ 'HOOTd dOL aLT G MONNYCS B LANIT
Zzrosl dS0 0ZNO T HLHON 991589 WYHSTT "3Lv1S3 AN G10M WYHS 1A ‘HLYdIHVY TS HL 3SH YAAVYHYY QL7 XHOA ANY NTCONIT
666'L1L /N ‘MO OvOH NYAM YHS 888 '3HINID ONNJ 17 Y0014 ANZ AL ONIavHL) SNNS ANV
19¢'Y V/N 'NOOTMON ONOL NNAM ‘13IHLS ONIW MOH S6 "HLD GTHOM H14 Z4 © LINN 4Ll 0D SHM3ISNOH NINA 377
(zve'ce) V/N 'NOOWON ONOL NIAM "LITFHLS ONIN MOH §6 ‘81D QTHOM ¥4 Z4 © LINN LNI 0D ¥M3SNOH N3AA 337
Shl'vy da6 8HO "THIHSLNITA TI3MATOH ‘AY0H LSYO0D 'ISNOH HSTWLIN EI N ETEEAR"S]
9zZ5'%S HNY ZPOA ‘MHOA NOLONITHIO 'LST TVIHLSNAN! TITNIHIV ‘AVM XYHITYH QLT NN SINSIGIYONT AHEIN
{000'0E) HHE 1 LdH 'SMDNE 'AYNGSTTAY 'AVOH ISNOHILYD 3DIAYISAOOS A¥YI
ES'EE HNO 60d ‘JHIHSJWYH 'LNYAYH 'INYTM3IN QL1 IHONOTIQ/AOOMNIN
(6£5°2) HNZ 60d ‘THIHSHWYH LNVYAYH ‘SNYVTMIN Q1 AOOMNIN
LPE'961 Nd{ 1ZHE '13SH00 INHOSWIM ‘1S3 TYIHLSNANI NMOANH3H 'avOy WYHE0D § A3LINN H3DIdS HLIFN
£64'€2 147 9AQ 'SAIN M QHOANIMSONIN ‘31YLST 113HSNId IHL ‘66 LINN SIAVHO NvI NS
950'2 W/N ANVIWNIO 'NHOTY3SI 9985 /1 3SSVHLS HIOHIGSNYY 00 % HEWD NVadOr
LE6'28 Y/N ‘00025 ONYAWYT ONYNIN L'AN 'QY IVHONIT-ONYdWY Z8E A17 09 JAVHEID YHANI
{z18) #9571 "AN "HOLIIA 'SAIYQA NOILYLS SYIHSIH 965 YHILYOdWI
L48'E V/N 'ONIHOL 'OND3TIOD €600 ‘9 OONIHISYd D TdS vSI
28¢ §906Z 'VIDSIHA SS ANVZZIAWNT '§90S2 ‘69 TTVIHLSNAN! VIA T1HS [LLYDNG 1a WYl
zev's 136 048 '153M QY NITHD S1334S 15T ONIGvHL L3N0D SNIIAND ‘€ LINN ONIDYMIVd Tv3AI
162'y VAt 1S 'Q131443HS '133HLS WYHONIMOOY 61-6Z 'ISNOH 133LSHIATS QL1 DYIMNNED|
S¥0'68 TE0 €YD 'ATHYNS 'IAVATILAHM ‘'QvOd ANOLSAOD Gib QL7 19N 193rodd SWODAINOH
002'1 4091 LMS 'NOANOT ‘NOILONAT WYHAYD ‘av0d 110D WS €01 HIWWNTD NITIH
z8¢ Hag £18 ‘THIHSHYIE 'HONOTS *ATTDNVT 'avO NOILYLS 6b-11 83S 3dNOYD
08b'2 610004 'Y1VHION 'AYOH AVGYSNEND ‘71 'ISNOH VITIAWYD AaL7 dNOYD INDIYAC0D
0£5'017 WIN 'OHNGINVH XIaNITY 'vGviZ ‘67 ¥L HOV41SOd HEWD LdHNITI0M H3aNH83D

junowy Buipuesing

SSaIppy

awepN




098 $199v1 ‘13SH3N0S "HILYMIDAIYS WYY SSINISNG HLHOMLENNH G171 NOS ¥ A9SGYO'M
€15 AHL B1M 'ATHYNS ‘'NOLONISSIHD 'AYOY INNOW 417 dSIa SYWOHL X M
GG’ agr 099 "H3LSIDHOM IACHOSWOHS 'aV0Y AMNENYH ‘“Muvd 'SSANISNE SIdHYH 302 LINN aLt (N 13ZNIY DIA
6L’} 4ANB 23S 'NA7 1S OHNEN3AATMIN ‘1S3 WNOD AYNAGNIAAT MIN ‘0 LINN aL1 LavH  IW0ANVA
(6e6'61) (3divL 't O3S "QY Y3Q ONYIHD 'PLL 'ON 1d 626 LYHO4HOD SAANYL TYSHIAINN
£20'v aao 610 'WYHATO ‘'NOLY3AAYHD ‘133418 VIBOLIIA "TIW HONYIA a11S12Nna0dd ILvNILIN
101 ZN9 Z119 '34I NY3HIYON £SY4139 ‘'avod 1vDINOQG '1334LS NOQTVW SHIAYIM ¥3LSTN
1ZL' L Ha L 610 ‘ATHENS ‘NOLONISSIHD 'Av0Y L40HINVO 011 SIEYMISNOH NOCHJAL
aLL'LL S0Z PPYW 'Y04038 Y3ATIM ' NIASNIAVYE ‘WHv4 TIIHMOYD a1 103410 THYAMNIL
6e8'y 930 9181 ‘34411093 719VA ‘AVM AGHIMOS Q3LINIT LIOUINEOHL
v0. L0001 AN MHOA MIN MHOA MIN ‘901 3LINS ‘13THLS HLLZ LSIM L€ INIHSND SYWOHL
o} NAZ PENS 'SINYH 'NOLTY "MHvd vOIN0 01 L7 41SHOYO0A 40 3SNOH 3AHL
L£g's XN 8LS ‘GIFI4NOHA 'LNISIHO SA1NHH3HLIN ANVAWOD HIdVM AddvH JHL
152'92 702 513 'NOGNOT ‘Qv0Y SHILNIJUYD "Mrvd TVIHLSNANI AMOS 01 aL1 02 AONYD L3IWHNOO JHL
£0€'e2 avzed 'NO7 L334LS NOLNY 8-2 'O LINN 'SOIaNLS NOINY NOILD37109 HHO IHL
0Z6'01 YLE €ZH '13SHOA HOUNHOLSIYHD "AVM TT13EHIV Yuvd SNA Y3ATIS § LINN 02 9va QINIYd DISSYTD JHL
£96'¢ VIN# HIL1Od HSILIHE 1Y3H9 JHL
437 as6 9ENS ‘AUNGSIATYW ‘ATSHYO 'NITFHO IHL ‘WHVd Huvd OLTNOSHIAVL
18602 N38 ZIMS ‘NOANOT 'avOy INHNOGX04 S aLl S319vL ONMIVL
(542'9l) Ad9 19 'SOTS HALSIINAHID 'AVOH AHNALIAL ‘SONIOTING WHYL ADITI0D + STVYDINYLOE LI3MS
£EL'Z V/N '(NSLYHSWISL 'avOd ATTHIGWIN 5S¢ ‘3SNOH AFTIIBWIN €05 WOOH ANYdWNOD ONIGVYL HSIZHYLS
009'62 Qu6 £dH 'V3LSdWH TIWIH A31SdY 'Ov0Y SNYIEE3 '3SNOH volavdy ANVAWOD 334400 HLIWS
189'2% DO SON "WYHONILLON * ‘avOd AxY3ad Q3LIWET SNOLYVD ATdWIS
985°1 HI'p 069 "HYM NOAY NO QY0018 'avod OOTHIALYM 'LST TVIHLSNGNI OO THILVAA LN3WGINDI ? ONILLIJdOHS
LEr'olL Ors 6NN 'SINYHLYON ‘NOQINIH 'GvOY QUYHDHUO 28 | SLINN ONIOWVIIV SO
vIS'ZLL D16 0LTY 'SLH3H ‘'G1314LVH "AVM YIHSIEOHS "ASNOH JAVHO 138 011 SNDIS3 40038
896¢'v2 SHO SEW 'HALSTHONVYW ‘HLHOMS IV Q17 3d40YN3 NOLIVS
286'¥1 486 #Z1 ‘dH3AIT QY TTVYH IN3JS Muvd SNIGYHL HJWNIYL '3NNIAY JHI411dS 2E - 91 QL] RUYMAYH
¥82'Z TLHDIMLSYYW g9 '10Z9TN '890t 90d A HDAMANYY
016'c GN8 ZIN 'NOANGT ‘ANY1 SOHVYTIVE £62-68Z 'ISNOH NOSAONYIMOY aLl iHYv4 wed
GeL'e HYZ 858 "10LSIHA NOL4IND 'avod SIIAVIILIHM 671 'LHNOD HONIASOHSD SEY3H WMNd
£28'¢ O §151'SQ337 ‘Av0Y AG13S ‘HYvd QOOMEYVYD Q17 LsSSIADONd
6:9'9 33z 248 'Q"01avHg TIHSIND03 35012 LvmaLs QUYNONYA HIINIHd
961 181 €430 'AGH3G ‘NOLMIN SONIM ‘INYT INTHL ‘ISNOH NOLA0D N3V ‘A’ JAILISOd
{sze'cal) NTL ZLNN 'SLNVHLHON ASH0D ‘1S3 AN HLHON NOOTIM "QY0H ATMvHSg QaLHIAIT SA004 XINFOHd
(zze'e) V5 01dS "THIHSIWYH HIAOANY 'Gv0H INOLSONIAI '99 X098 Od d31IWiT 02 ® QOOM ALL3d
£02'6 LPEF 'NVOIHIIN ‘TTIACNYED 'MS OJINIY 0v0L S1HOdWI SH313d
GiB THE YA 'NOONOT MDIMSIHD ‘av0H ¥uvd 001 WYHMHYW ANN3d
L0Z'GL NG 63 'NCONOT 'av0H SITVAA #6 '3SNOH ¥39vd ONLLNIYd N3IYO INVd
(zoo'L) Ngl 2vH ‘*¥3S$I10AIN 'THOWNVYLS 'SNIAHVO NOLSTVA ZZ QLT MOS8 NOTIdVYd

uhowy Buipueising

$S31ppYy

suen




265'L2E'T

000}
(7
628°9F
€8
L6£'81L
€611

DOZ SN ‘NOANOCT ‘3A0YSD AYNGHOIH 22 "JLND N33au38y Z0Z O1aNLs
Hry vZ223 ‘NOQNOT ‘133448 INVd 01-8

OH6 OLMW ‘AYNGYILLY 'FAKA INGNOFHIVA '3SNOH SNO3Y

Zas ZMS ‘NOGNOT QY WYHAT 'SHYNDS 31N1SH3713 ‘L1 LIND

AN $SS. ‘OTIDNIH BN PSS 001 LYVHLSYNILY Id

8N #65Z ‘OTIONIH ‘9EE XO8 Od ‘001 LYVHLISYNILYI

lejo]l puely

SHIHWYHD INNOAA
ADTONHIIL NOILYIWHOLNI S3A
a171 IH0JSIT WYHIANAM

AL ANVdWOD XO83NIM

A9 NILNIWNSNOD Y3193m
NILNIWNSNOD HILOIM

unowy Buipuesing

N80 HIMS ‘NOONOT 'AYMavOoHe o

av1 L7V 'SLHIH "ALID NSAHVYD NAMIIM Muvd JHIHS '00F X09 Od "ONIJTING SNMHID 3HL
172 2H3 "HOBNENIAT 'L33ULS IDH03ID | 'SLNNOIIV ALYIJONd

Q712 ZMS " 'NOGNOT '30v1d TIAIMIWNOMD ¥2-£2

MTL 6dH "$HONA TTFI4SNOOVIE ‘ONI AHNESITAY 92/P2 'NOGHOS

rsé MIMS ‘NOONOT 'y 32V 1vd WYHONIONG GLt 'FHLINID ONIIdOHS 30V d VIHOLDIA 'HADYNYIW IHINID
d31 68 U1 THMAW SISYO 3HL 1 '31INS INFWIOYNYIN FHL 'dIHSHIN LYY DNNOA HLIWS
1S6 60 "LNIXM YILYMINTE 'WIYM SIWYHL Y3ddN "3LNS LOW Y3LYM3NT8 O

3V NZOM ‘NOGNOT ‘NOANOT 'GNVMLS §

1S DM 'NOANOT "30V1d QHOJ1VHIS £

0v6gSa 10LSIE "THVYNDS AT TIHATE OF vESZ X08 Od

OAF TGS 'MOOSVID 000€ XO8 Od "d1D 1H0ddNS SS3INISNE vva "ONILNNOJIOY UV.L3Y

08 MIAM 'NOONOT "L33HLS ANVILHO LYIHD # 'ISNOH ONYILEOd 'ATIIISNYIN NV

Mz 18 'WYHONINYIE '0628 X08 Od "ATTNIHD YAD

UM VIM 'NOONOT '133HLS NOLLYHLS 01 '09€S X018 Od

HME VIM 'NOONOT L3FHLS NOLLVHLS 01 0985 XO8 Od 'VNd HOV YAD

Z1E LOd "FHIHSIWYH HLNOWS1HOd "SAVND JHYHMNND ‘2SNOH SAVND LIVEAMNND

Z1€ 10d "HIHSdWVH HLNOWS1HOd 'SAVND JHVHMNND 'BSNOH SAVYND JHYHMNND

dN8 299D ‘MODSYIO 'SIAVONTIN ‘vOd MI0ADNW 8EL 'ISNOH HOONNYL §

08Z ¥Z03 '0S IONVHIX3 21 'ISNOH IDONVHIXT ‘NOILYANNQL SY ONIOVHL TV.LIH SNHHID
8% 15750337 "133H1S NOIFHIA0S 'INIWINVENT IHL Z

a3z £9 ' 'WYHONIWAIG 'LS ANNING3T 021 YOOTd HLO

32 €8 '"WYHONIWMIE ‘133418 ONNWG3 021 'HOO1d HL9

037 £8 'WYHONINYIE "LS ONNWA3 021 "HOOTd H19

VIN#

Q90 MIMS 'NOANO 'SNIQHYD HONIASOHUD §1 'FIAVHS %IY3a

NAC0 HIMS 'NOONOT 'AvmavOoHa O

N80 HIMS 'NOONOT "AVMAVYOHd 0F

JINE Vim 'NOGNO '9282 X08 Od

Z3L 29 'MOOSYIO 133418 13MHLOE 5§12 'SONIATING 379v3

dHZ WPO3 'NOONOTMOY HILSONYILYd 01 "LHNOD SINILYYVIN LS "INIWIONYNYIW 13SSY
d3| 6S 'a1N443HS 51D TIVHAMOGYIW 'SISVO JHL L '3LNS LOW ‘AL SHINLYVD ONNCA HLINS
HY8 611 "AHHNS 'WOSdT "133Y1S HOIH Z€-0¢ ISNOH YNDV

VIN#

NXZ 280 "FO0IHEWVD ‘'GVOH NOLONIJWNYL "L1EZ X08 Od

MYS LYE "HLVE 133418 HOH "TIVHATIND 3HL 'S30UN0S$3Y 40 40123Mia

OHZ X1M 'NOGNOT "13341$ TUAMDVYS G2 TIAIMIIYE NOSTIAN

DHZ XM 'NOGNOT 'L33HLS INANIYS G2 'A3LINIT TIZMIIVE NOSTAN

HHO YN 'HIIMHON MIYANY LS IHOHL ‘HHYd SSINISNE SMIHUANY LS 'IAY WINTD 8 LHN0D 1II0AY
NEZ ¥IM 'NOGNOT IWYNRDS HIAONYH ZZ 'GL1 SYWY '1d3A SINNQJOY ALY3d0d

UME VIM ‘'NOGNOT 133418 NOLLYYLS 0L 'YiNd MOV VAD

AN1Hd AT131473dYHO IHL .
G171 $31143d0dd 18 ©IS3 L. ».
SINWLSIANI 34T QUVANYLS .

NOLJWOHE) QL1 3LYLST NOLONISNIN HLNOS -

AL SINFWLSIANI NOBHOS ..

(32Y1d VIHOLDIA) Q11 SAOHS SMd -
Q3LINIT IHLNID TIVHMOGYIN v
HIMB)LONIW 1388V 3d0YNI ISY3TANTT ..
11 S3113d0¥d SILHNDAS ANV ..
ATNAQIA) TWEOT1D S8MN DY LNIND SH e
(AINO YISNYMS) OUNLS ONIX ..

QL7 1HOdHIY MOYHLIVIH .

(1S INFOTY) SHINTVAR SHOATAHNS 8H ..
ATTWIHD VAD ..

OHHD AYAS SATTALIHM-HNITS/HOV YAD ..
OSINOLEMLOW TNHDENMIMNIISAHOY YAD ..
ALy LOW SAVND JHYHWMNND ..

Odvd H31vMIDAIHE) SAVND FHVHMNND ..
{SS3INIYd HOUNEN!IQZ) NYWHIE 344 ..
TIWAH NOILYANNOA ..

ONNIT J1L WYHNIEIA-Z10 .
(ONIMTING)Z LA -

Q11114 71d ..

(310vH0 ONIaY3Y) 110 710 .

AL 2910N S33LSNYL QY0413 L 1 210 ..

Q11 $31143d0dd AV AYNMYQ ..

QILINIM 3AISIHYT I5D e

Q3LIWIT NINDITEYH 2% ..

S$A11HId0Ud NOISNId WOD ..

(133415 IN2DTH)SITII QUVHIINE 82 4.
{431S30HOM) SIT13 QHVYHIIH 99 ..

QLT INWIDVYNVIN JOHd ANV HSILINE ..
LINY Q17 WIDHIWWOD 1138 HIDAIHE ..
(2S) WIDY3IWWOD 17138 ¥IOAIYE

Y2 IVIOUIWNOD SINTY AYANNS ST1IMAIY ..
ZH1VE}DC 13SH3IW0S 1SV3 HLHON $ HLYE ..
NOILYHOJHOD STILSNHL NOISNId 3N vXY ..
€01 ANNZ dOUd I MY 2 ALINDI VXV ..
dVINN) QLT NYIW GNND AFTHOW/ALT SYAY ..
OV S1d1323H NOWWOD/AL1 SYINY

2V §19 1OW SIMOTHVN 3HL NSOV ..

junowy Bujpueysyng

ssaIppy

aleN

80/Z1iTZ W SV 0SUGdX3 SIONPID PabY




HdZ 610d 'XISSNS 1S3M "HILSFHIIHD 'QvOd NYINOTI WO ¥ '(d 1430)

02 ¥ NOSTM D

£g

gri’L Nvy GZdN "HLNOWNOW 'LTIYNId 'QYOY AYY32 ¥3ddN ‘OVLLOD HSY1d SNOIS3A SINOr-L1MNg
(zg} MV4 V1293 'NOANOT 13FHLS FLVOMAN 18 331430 Q31318193 "I7d WODTT13L HSILIKE GTHOMNIJO 18
S ANO 1157 °80337 ANV HuYd MYHSTIN 'FYLINIO SSINISNG NOLONITHY '098XH X089 Od 790N 18
S8 DO¥ ZESA 10LSIHA "1S3IM D31 ZV "LNVHAVYND IHL 0E92 JONVYNIS 18
¥i6'L D36 0LdH 'SYONG "FTWODIAM HOIH "HLTVIH TI3MNIVTL "AVM SAHYNYM3E FL NOIS3J HvOoNS NMOXHT
980’ YHE £HI 'ONVILODS "HOHUNENIAT "LNIISIHO TI0HLY 61 SHOLISNOS d11 S31a048
SLi'L v SEND "ATTHIGWVYD € VIUY INTWAVD QL7 ONIQVYL SVO HSILIEE
£99°L dOE ELWD "X3SSI 'A0OOMLNIHE "TAVHONI 'ISOTI FONVHD L aL71 2088V SSOHI INTFuE
094 NEY 159 'MOOSVYTD "'GVOY HONI SONIM 'FHLNID ONIdJOHS QvaH3vye QL7 2058V SINHOYW Qv3HIveg
(og2) 601L20YIN 'NOLSOS ‘019 LINN '13341S OOMWHOM 12 FTONM UNOA S.808
8 ANL LAd TT00d¥0VI8 TO04MIV18 '05 X08 Od '3ONYNIH 40 ¥01034I10 TINNOT HONOHOA 100dADVI8
0z¥'e NAL 2dH ‘AvILSAWIH TIWIH "AVM NYINLSYI THLNIO NYIWLSYS aL1 0in) vay3zig
89 408 LZNL AN 'QUOHHSY 'NIANIAAIE 'SNYWLYHM I1LL1 a17 SAQYVAINIA NIANIAAI8
(v18'8) 8d0 2111 WYHXIHM AV INVT AYIHOVH 'ISNOH NOLTIWVH Q3LINIM S3INVAWNOD LS38
984 Pz €07 "spag "uoin] 'Zg91Z xod Od PYTMN WU dg
zog'y NYLFZON "FUIHSWYHONILLON "MYYMIN "INVT NIVHD ¥ 13AVYL SSINISNG AT13145va TAAVHLIYOY 13AVHL Q13134
05 OAS 2181 'STAL-NO-NOLMIOLS MYYd SSINISNA I1vdS33L '000€ XO8 Od QYYIAYIOHYE
69r'2 OAF 26D 'MODSYID '000€ XO8 Od ‘WL S300dd HSWD OL 3DI0ANI CLTH1D 1H0ddNS SSINISNG vvE
6 TAL ELNE ' "ONIMIYOM '¢8FF X08 Od J3LINM SSY1004NY
19§ HHE 6X0 ' "UoXQ ‘awey) aiT13nv
881 TIPNZOM ‘'NOANOT ‘NIAUYD INIAOD “LHNOI SNIMCOOD Y ALTSNOILYISNYYL SY1LY
8ce ZV6 $1LSM ‘THIHSOHOI4YLS 'GTAI4HOI IS0 NOLONISST 'I1V1IST SIYIHS IHL 2L LINN QL7 AHYWVHLSY
£18'¢ XHF SIA 'NOONOT "Hiv4AYW '133H1S I¥YWIATY 92/52 dNIdd SH3ID0H TTIMHSY
008’z XHS 9235 ‘'NOANOT 'WYHNIAAS MuVd NMY IV 85 YNYIHY
8 YN $82 'INYT 20TTIM "Mdvd SSINISNE 'ANYTAMOTIIM 8 "3SNOH 3300dY Q.17 NOILLYHOJHO0 3320dV
90¢ a8l L13d ‘SONIT 'ONIOTVdS "9 X08 Od H3LVYM NYITONY
(1444 M8 LUN "HOIMYON '3S010 IOVO HINOS ££ 'SINNCIIV IAY SNOLLYTIVLSNI 3TOHIA VITONY
Z8l 406 ENS 'THIHSLTIM ‘NCANIMS 'WYHONIAOD 'AY0H 3TAYINSVE €1 SHOLIVHLINOD SNINYITD MOANIM ALHDIWTY
£EZ DLF 043 ‘AIHHNS NOGAOHD "AVM ¥3EWO0D "LS3 ANI SAIFHSWVYL ‘I LINN S3DAYIS AONIOHIWI TV
(545 VIN# 00 ONIZYIO ANY SSYID SL03dSY 1TV
6L ars eNN ‘NOLIWYHLHON NOLTINOW 'QY INCLSHIAD INVT TTIH AONYS QLT ONNIADTY INOINY
¥iS'8 A36 ¥LSM 'S44V1S ‘A1FI4HIIMN 'AYOH HIHOMAYL & QL7 SWILSAS S4Y
8£8's AX8 LA * "YALSIHONVI ‘25E XO8 Od 074 ALIEND3S ? 3HId LAY
S’y av 6 LML "X3STNAAIN 'NOLONIAAYL 'GY0Y NOILYLS "ISNOH Xuvd QA LN WOIXDV
5649 449 0ZW "HILSTIHONYW AMNESAIT LS TH 1Y39TY ‘HOUNHD 410 IHL SINYLINSNOD JAILYIHD Lva0dIV
s HYZ #3N " "INAL NNOJN 31LSYIMIN "L3THLS 1INNEE 9L NOLLYHIOIHATH 7 ONINOILIANCD dIV-yOv
Lev'L fNZ YWD "PIOJSWIIAYD "SURT ISN0UIIIEM 'PEOY Uolg & JLISNOWWIS I v
£9¢ D19 $SHI ‘NYIHLOT LSIM "NOLSONIAIT 'aV0d NITTV 9 'ISNOH 311831 a11{g9) NIATS +2
13 4 o NAal 13 ‘NOANQT 'av0Y 134YHITLIHM 68 'ISNOH YANIOVI (301440 QvIH) dHD TIVASHEOM .
7 A avr 1S8 T10LSIHE 'av0od ONIddVM 'HLNOS 3SNOH SINVHIOYIN NYWXHOM s
A%y OrZ L1NH "TINH "INV 3SNOH ALINIYL TINH "ISNOH ALINIHL ..
€19 4V1 288 'WYHONINYGIE "Myvd SSANISNG NOLNIND ‘AVMIDAIY £ "ISH IHVID ATINYLS HIS 'H001d ONZ a1 34NSI2TWYHINTYL «

unowy Guipuesing

$501ppY

atueN




x4 AVZ SNN 'NOLJWVYHLHON ‘350712 INOLSAVYTSD '3SNOH ONYINIVIN DILSIDON IWININILNOOOUNI
z6l Zd6 S+ 'WYHONIWYIE '1EN0D SANYIMYEV #2 'H3DA3T SIS SIANAYIAS 1HOdHIV 1SUN3
o1¢]8 . HAPEED 'ATHAHNS ‘AN 'AvOd IBWOINIE S 15034 ANV YWW3
05¢'2 S1t 1OH 'TLVO0HHYH '3avHYd NOILYLS 'SONVYHOX3 IHL 'IHYMILH0S WODT1AM OFD a3 LIWIT SSANISNENI-T
£82 DXS €1d 'HINOWA ‘986€ X089 Od "IHINID ONISSIADOH tNIWAYL ADY3INT 403
065°Z aqt LS 'AFHENS ‘NOLLAS ‘A¥A SYTOHDIN LS 'ISNOH AYIONVHD aL1$301AY3S Y1003
+0E'Z D18PAD ‘AHLINIAQD "MHVd SSINISNE GOOMLSIM ‘AYM QOOMLSIM ADHINANO 3
162 3INZ LZM °'NOANOT 'avCd LYNOD WYHNILLOL ¥ Qza
LEL TMS €40 “JJIQYYD 068 X08 Od 'S3DIAYIS HIWOLSND "HILVYM HSITM 44D NEWAD HMO JAD NUWAD UMA
SoL'E 308 ALD3 'NOAONOT "133YLS YIANNVE Zt-8Z "ISNOH AYN3A0ISIC SINVHHNA
(0} ZX1 118 "SHIHSYYI "HONOTS '133H1S NOLONITIAM 018 FHINTD AIMSNNLBISYNOr SH3AIHA
(852) INGEEM 'NOGNOT ‘L33HLS HOIMEYM 8 (SSOHOLNIYAILOW J0¥d SNOSTTYNOQ
(0Lp) a3z £8 'WYHONIWYIT 133415 ONNWA3 021 "HOO1d H1S IMYHD-LDOW dOHD NOSATYNOQ
L Q37 £8 'WYHONIWHIE "13341S ANNWGAI 021 "HO0Td 9 ' Ld3A INNODOY LONW 19N dOYd NOSATYNOQ
Z6 HIE £Z3d "IHIHSIDANBWYD "$3AI 1S "QVOH NOSIAI QL1 JAYS OIQYY NOLLYDINNWWOD LI3HIG
L10'e A0 PIML 'X3S31AAIN 'WYHL13d 261 X049 Od aLt (ind NI THO
09 XdLLOA HHOA *L¥E X048 Od Y430
86 H3r #1717 WYHXIEM NITIALSOHY "AvYOY WYHXIUAM '3100vSHIVd Y3ILYM ASTIVA 330
z69't HPES LN 'SINATY NOLTIW "TTIMONOL 'IJAIND FHvMYI3d SIVINIY NOSMYQ
gee'e dI8M IMS ‘NOaNGOT 'avod O TWId 09 Q3LIWIT 02 % AT INIT QIAVA
985} rAE LNS 'AHCAATING '13THLS HOH 192 'ISNOH ANYILHOd AL %N SHILLYW Y1YG
FriNs MY LSA 'SHIHSQY04dYLS 'OOMINYNEG "ANNIAY FHOWNI D 2L WOHLDAEAT ¢
8E6'Z Y11 LN ‘NOGNQOT ‘NOLDNITSE 'GvOY TO0dHIAIN vEL QL7 ONIHSIENd MO
Ll ZX6 LLAD ' 'NOLV3ANNN ‘v1L9E X08 Od aL1S2ILSI1907T Y3IAD
£51 ) 172 2H3 * ‘HOMUNENIAT *1334LS ADHOID 0.4-89 SINVLINSNOD ALH3JONHd TI3MYIATIND
A 1d9 ENN ‘NOLJWVHLHON 'OY NHOHLIMOVIS OF 't LINM LT (NOLJWYHLEION) SHYD ALNNOD
12z YIN# ANYdINOD 3DIAYTIS NOILYHOJHOD
698'1L MSLIEXT "1dLSNHE Yd SNE NOLONOLLO 'Av0d 3AISH3AIY "3SNOH JHIHSNOAIA O7d 449 JHYALA0S HIALNNOD
vgL'e 181 130 'SANVISI TANNYHD "AISHAM "¥IMIH 1S 'IDVTd NOILLYLS Si-1L 'ISNOH V4D G3LINM SILINNNY LINILVd 321NdW0D
98¢g' L HOS 6115 "IDAIHYMNTID 'LITFHLS 13HHYW 'ISNOH HOIavYY SINIT IONYITdWOD
¥eL'y 942 8WD 'X3553 ‘WVHLIM ‘SAYMLSYT 'AYM LJOYD MNIXNOT102D
184 D31 8AN 'X3ISITAAIW ‘IDAIMBXN '9ZZ X089 Od QL1 S3SIYIHILNG V10D Y202
65 NYB 9WS ‘ATHHENS 'NOLONITIVM '3SOTD ADITIVHD #£ 'ISNOH TVHINID QL1 SOAS ADNVHNSNI HIND
151 dD9 1S 'NOANOT 13TH1S VIHOLIA +8 {(FLSYM TWIOHHTWNOD) "TTvH ALID 40014 H1E HILSNINLSIM 40 ALID
008 a9 13 'NOANQT 'LATHLS TVIDHIWNOD "LNIOd ONINNIQ 24 Q17 WINITANOHIANT ANILSTIM P ALID
L'y NN¥ 61V "S1HIH "SNYT HNOSEYHA00 ‘S1v1ST 3AISHAA 'L 1INN Qi1 SIAS LOVHINOD TIHIHNHD
(soe) Yd? 188 "JUIHSVONY T 'NBNGMOVIE ‘'GVOH HLIHOMSAYHS 017 SWILSAS ALYNDIAS JINOHLDIII 8ENHD
880'v1 HLL 089N "WYHONILLON '3SNOH 10811 'aL7 TIIWWHYLIIHD YW HYL33HD
£16'9Z 018 #OM "ATTONVT SONIN OY NOILYLS “SHHOM ODWNOW L LINM ‘NIVHIOHIIY 2 ONI AYNLNID ¥3o
094 YNO A0 'SANYIAIN LS3M 'A3TOVH 'L33H1S HOYNHD 6Z ‘OIANLS IHL DIHAYHDOLOHd SHALYD
1334 SdSEZOM ‘NOONQT '133H1S ¥3INYVd 6+-EF "HIMOL UIMYvd Q31NN LvdyD
19¢ N3P S1D INIM 'I1gYISLIHA 'INNIAY YNIGIW L QALIWINT HOLYM 1D1H1SIG AHNSHIINYD
£64'L 498 ZHY ‘ATHHNS FLYDITH "HOLVHOOOM '##Z X08 Od AL () IDIAYIS SSIANISNE NONYD

junowy buipuelsing

ssuppY

OWEN




~erxs069F L ISMuu TIVONCADW INNYID

s9l A5 EWD 'X3SST QHOASWIIHD 'SHIYH T WYHOOOM HLNOS *JAINA SITIVMNY 0D 91

GL9'% HYL 83 ‘NOANOT 'JAOHD ONIHYAVYN '1HNOD TTVH QXYM € NOLHNW INVT
orl e IGYMINO VNV
900’65 IML ZZWD SHIHSAHOHLHIH "TIH LHVYLS “Muvd TIYHWIRHL ‘3SNOH TIVHWIHEHL ‘w8t 3UNS ONI D110V d ANVISI
8r0'p 304 ¥SHI 'NOLSONIAIT 'OV NYTIINOYIA “MHvd SSINISNE 3SNOH SNOLSYIATW ‘ISNOH MYIFLIHM  NOILO3LOH VLIVA FLIS-J40 NIYINROW NOXI
(o¥) 4d6 018N 'X3STIAAIN NOGONITTIH *INY ONOT 9%€ 'ISNOH NOYATHD SIAS ANT QFLVHOTLNI
£25 ZNG ¥NL INIH ST13IM IDAIMENNL ‘THYNDS NIAAHIAIND ‘ISNOH T4VSNI AaLIN LN 34VSNI
666 X1t 1ND 'A¥047UN9S ‘IS01D FIYL LNANTYA 'ISNOH IDVIHHYD Q3ALININ SIAONI
6LL'8L N3¥ LNN ‘NOLdWYHIMON 'av0d HONOHOBONITIIM 69€ ‘ONIM LSVI ASNOH NOLONITHNG LINIWLINED3Y 1OvdWI
6o% X00 ZLWD ' 'X3SST AVIINTITIE 'AVM AHOHaVHE a1l VLD ODYWI
6LL'1 DO EM ‘NOANCT ‘AVM T1dHYM 440 "AYM ANV 2L Q3LIWIN SOIHAVAED val
101 GYZLNH ‘SIWYHL NOdN NOLSONIM ‘QvOd TIVHATIND "ONIQTNE AdNSyIYL TIONMOD ALID TINH
¥EZ NHPLAA 'SONYT 10003V 18 "13341LS VINOLDIA L1 TUH SANNOH
98l'e XNE AFD3 ‘NOGONOT 'L3THLS HIGWIL HOH G 'ISNOH NOATNHO! HIS MN'OD UNHDIHLOH
TN TdF 115 'HONOTS “INNIAY THIHSHHIT #9¢ "ISNOH SSTHJXT A3LIATT LN TAYISTNOH
010'L 619£990-65 'NIZ '081#- 106 (€19) '»BO-0892C L4 'OONYIHO '#80¥98 X0 Od 4T IHDINY 2 ANV TIOH
+52 911 6S 'WOQONIM GIALINN ‘QT1II423HS ‘INYT ILODJTHS £EE 'TOVTUA 31440 JLODGIHS & LINN 10341GQ ¥IANYTHOIH
ove'L OrF £ “ATHUNS ‘NIAIYW MIN “L1ITHLS HOIH ‘THYNDS STOH0ID 1S *ISNCH SAVH FONVNIH ANV ADNVLINNODOY SAYH
008°S OVYL SEM 'NOONOT '133H1S ONIEIA 81 ANYHEHH0H AVY H3IWHYH
165°L 149 234 ‘HONOHOSHI LI ‘ACOM HINAT 'MHYd SSINISNE YANININ ‘WNHO4 3HL S AHYMLHI0S NOADTYH
059°L Z4S 118 "THIHSAHO44vLS "INTFHI-NO-THOLS "INV IDHOA QLT HAHSS
996 viIN# a1l ALHND3S ¥ duD
6LL'8 808 61dH "AHNESTTAY ‘A¥YM ISNOHILYD 'ISNOHILYD IHL "HOOTH AHIHL HYLSNITHO
¥¥6'L 1% 67 “100d43INIT ' 13THLS LNNOW WYITHM ‘321430 avaH AL1$Sv19 OHIEANITYD
$89'L ‘ONVYTIYI'E NITBNG '(a) 1186 X08 Od Q3LIWIT ANYI3H 319009
86 HO9 1519 'WYHHILTIHD QvoH NMOASNYT 'ISNOH ONYTIOH "HOL1VHLSININGY SWHYTY ALIMOHLNY 30MCd FHIHSYILSIDN0D
Z6v'9 TT1 130 "ASY3A 'LITHLS NOZHND 81 'SINNGIIY Odr Q3L S3WIL ¥31S3oN0TD
131 ZIE LEAD 'SHDIMEYM V4SS NOLONIWYIT 'ILVLST ONIJYHL AVAMSNITND ‘ISNOHSSYID 3HL 411 831LENI3S ISNOHSSVID
FACA Jdb 29 'MODSYS 1334 1S VIANI 02 'ISAOH NYA3E IAN TDNNOD ALID MODSYTD
9p0'L NG LHE ININ AT TWOHS ‘133HLS HOIH '3LINS INIJWIOYNYIN FHINTD D0S8Y SLNHOUW S3av1D
€€ XNG IHd 'Hid3d "133H1S NIAHLIW HINOS §5 'SMaW udayla SIDIAYAS ONINYI D TWIHLSNANI 939
L6 av LNS "ATHHNS NOLLNS 'av0M NOLTYHSHYD §1 "800 1SL 3SH YHvd NOLLNS aL (N} $oAS ALIMND3AS SYO
{112} YDF PAN 'INIH WYHLVYHO 'O¥OH MIN S0Z ‘3SNOH ONY NV 017 SNOLLNTOS ONDINVYS
89€E'L NPZ 9LUN "MIOSHON "HOIMHON ‘NOLYIL1INS ‘LN 3HL QALK LHOLSNYYL 391104
196'¢ VIN# 022 AT1L3IN Y31534H0S
892 VI IMS 'NOGNOT '39V1d 31818V 22 ‘ISNOH ONINNYW HOO1d H1v NIV LiH8 WO 4 004
000'S 'ANYIED1 YMIAVIASY LOL ‘22 YLVOHNONS SNO4
8rg Svg C1IW ‘WYHSYIAYS "LITHLS LSV3 0Z 'ISNOH Adgay a3LInN SN
(otL'g) Y18 MM 'NOGNOT 133418 133418 NCLIYHLS 'ISNOH NOLIVHLS S 017 19W HO0T138:3H ONI ¥3HD131
i QAL LE8 'OAL 268 WYHONIWHIG "MHYd SSANISNE WYHONIWNIE "AVAMMEY TTNHITOS 0921 118300 38N LON 0.7 FHH L3314
506'22 aDF LAD 'AYLNIAOQD ‘611 X083 Od "ONI 3d0HN3 SSIHEXT Tvd3a3d
#6501 OrE LAD “HIHSHOIMMEYM AMINIACD 'AVOH ¥OOTLYIW 'ISNOH ANV THIAHLNS ONI 3d0HN3 SSIMdX3 TWH3a3A
1Z8 DXZ OPYIN 'Q-04038 ‘168 X089 Od ‘FHNINIDIY OID Q11 340¥N3 13%3

unowy buipuesing

SSa1ppY

aweN




(e9l)

MYl 88 ‘WYHONIWHIA AT1L1TVS 'Av0d TIIW NOYSIAANAa 'LS3 AN| Hid YHMLIN L 1INN

QL7190 SY3T000H 1M 311LSEN
AL MOMMOd SHILYM 311S3N

2e9'e X9 #X0 'AIMOD 'HLNOS ANOH NOLONISHYD 'HLNOS MuYd SSINISNG JH04X0 'LHN0D HOTIFINVYHD 050%
696'L HYZ LIWY 'X3SS3T QUOJINOY ‘1334 1S HLNOS 'ISNOH LS0d0aN Q3LINIT LSOdOaIN
912 HHGENN ‘NOLJWYHLHON ‘avOd ONITIg €€ LNIWDINDI WON
144 C'EPG4-#8264 X1 SY1TVA Er5LPE X0T Od 'NOILYHOdHOD LI0OSOHIIW NSW
ct ODSEYE FHIHSHIMHYM HILSIDTY ‘NOLHINOD SONIN *J1¥LSI GNI TTIW IHL a3aLnm 4dn
9.4'82 AS1 9LHN "MI104HON “TIIMNNEG ‘NOWWOD MOT '3SNOH 1S3ANYH A1314400N
69y SO YZIM 'NOAGNOT 'INYT AHIONVYHD ¥5E6 '3SN0OH AYIONYHO Q3LINIT 3AIMTTHOM Y3 LSNOW
Z6L'L aa9 £XH ‘FHIHSHYOA 1SIM XVINYH "TIIH ATTvH "SHY0M Q104 HOVOD aL71S3UNLINHLS WNINNITTIW
\z SNZSOBEYM 'UNOWOIY 'AVM LJOSOUIIW INO ‘NOILYHOJHOD 130SOHIIN 'SAHOMA TN HIINIDAY 140S0HIIN HIINIDAY LIOSOUIIN
5L+'Ze YSE 118 ‘3YIHSYY38 HONOTS 'AVOY HLVA 8 “INIWLYYd3A SINNODOY TLNI 39Yd 1AVHIIN
{e0g'2) MB¥ 90H ‘FHIHSHHOA LS3M ISNOHOIYE 'Av0d QHOIAYHE 962 "ISNOH G314 IYNOILYNYILNE WOW
LZ8'E JHZ SLO “INIM ‘319YLSLIHM 'avOY QOOMHLHON 16 NOLTIH 9N
£¥L Q80 LLSM '2HIHSAQHOA4V1S ¥IONNYD 'NAMOLIDAINE “L3THULS ONINLYM 'ISNOH NYIDYIW S738Y1 NVIDUIW
00g'L DAZ 6N 'NOANOT IA0HD AHNEHDIH 22 ‘FHINID NIIAYI8Y JHL '802 QIaN1sS AJSHOA T T1AIMXYN
662'LIL AYZL GNN 'NOLdWVYHLHON '3S070 INOLSAYTO 'SNOH ONVINIYIN ALl dNoUO ONYINIVIN
6L’ 1d€ ZNN ‘NOLJWVYHLHON ‘IHO0HIONG ‘AVMYIHLIHS L NOSIHI TN
6852 XgE €41 "IHIHSJOUHS QY0413L ‘11 MYYd QHO41VHLS 'ISNOH TYNOILYNYILNI QL7 MM 0J3¥AT
i8y Fr6 HZOM 'NOAONOT 'NIQEYD LINJAOD ‘LITHLS NOLI3HS 81-91 IHINID DIHAYHD NOONOT
98 gd. LMS ‘'NOONOT 'av0d ONILOOL ¥3ddn 2L SIV.LINTY YYD NOONO
862 NQ¥ €ML 'XISITAAIN MOTSNNOH "FHINID JIAID IHL 'FONYNIL 40 HOLDIHIG MOTSNNOH 4O HOYE NOGNGT
ZEL'LL Nd6 [N 'NOONOT ‘133418 NOI 3UHM '3S07T0 SATFI0vyHa &1 QLN dYS LJI0SII907
819’} N1 91wa ‘way 'Buyiana 'sue [ooyss asnoH uaydalg AL SNOYED SIWVYT JAO0TT
(koL drg pMS ' 'LNOJ NOINN ‘avOd NOINN 22 Quvm 211
LO¥'E Hd9 9IN ‘NOANOT ‘GVOH TWAHIAAM YFEI AHdYHSOL0Hd SNOSHVYd SN
g AL 29Y '$HYTA ONIAYIY 'ATIAMOTIVMS ' 1HNO0D STOAMA Q3L IONVITTY DN
LhL NL1S SYA ‘FHIHSIHD NOLDONIMYYM ‘HHYd SSINISNE INIWID "GHYAIINOE YAOuNS 252 QL7 SWILSAS ONITIYIN HNIT
6¥6°L NAE SEND "ATHEAVD 1S3 ONI NML HYA "Qv0d ONY13E319 “INIOd ALINIAIY 35 ONIMANYH TYIMI LYW SANI
£09'0 'ANYTIIY] 'NITENG "00 'BNNIAY LHOASANYD Muvd SSANISNG X20HMIY1E ‘ISNCH 11D Q171 $3JIAY3S TVIONYNIL IANIN
9il¢ AYL TZLM ATHANS AVIHYAAYIT ‘YOl STIVANYY Q11 1INI 3004 QvAHNIHLYAT
SiE'62 S08¥INS ‘SHIHS LM WYHNIJJIHD "INYI00 '1334LS HOIH SAIN3anva ONISNIDNT VI
Brl D9 PAMS 'NOANOT AVOH NOINN 22 L8N NOINN ‘QYY LLIHA O/ QOOM INNYI]
9i dZZ 0ZWY ‘SAVHO AYM HD0HHNHL 1S3M ‘JHLINID ONIdJOHS 3AISINYT LINIWIDYNYW JHULNID QL1 20SSY SINHOHW 3QISINHY
005't HH9 ALOM 'NOONOT ‘NHOBTOH HOIM $5-25 AHYVYd '? SYavl
00£'99 3QL L10M ‘YO LYM 'QVOY NOGIYYID 8 '16L 1430 ONIM
Z¥5'L Zd8 019 "FHIHSHY3T 3AVHOHYM 'WHYH G1314HDIH Y13 SN SMOCYIW ONIYdS HN1Hd QY3IHJIHS ONY 1LLONX
982 IHE LNH “TINH NOdN NOLSONIM 'INYT 9uvD 26 SNOLLYZINNWNGD NOLSSNIM
659 1¥9 LEHA 13540 A00OMYIA '3LV1SE TVIHLSNANI IXY1893 'avOd HOOWMOVE €€ QL7 INTFWJINDT TVIMLSNANI AIX
(62) 846 8v1 'VIMGWND "TVONIM "ATTIAVIS QLT ONISVHIYL JHINLNIH
Z89 AL LE3'NOGNCT " 'avoy 31voavid ¢ SNIDOIQ WYHHNA NTYWA
086°L HHI 13S ' 'NOONQOT "13341S HOIH HONOHO0Y L61-641 IVIONYNIS NV 1dYH
S5B'G HYE 2M * ‘NOONQT ‘SNIAQHyD SN33ND 89 QALINI SALYIOOSSY 2 SYILAd OF
0 NEZ VIM ‘NOGNOT ‘NOANOT ‘THVYNDS Y3AONVYH 22 IV SINIIND AHONNS-MTT
wunowy Bujpueising sSIppY oweN




2og't XHI 6LHY 'X3SSNS 1S3IM X3SSNS LSIM 'AVILSNIMND 1S3 ‘€L X08 Od QL7 AN IWELING THOLNIY
4] d39 2vQ 'LNIY QHO4 L8V ‘LS ONITLYAM L6Z 3SH N3AYYH " Ld3A0 SINNOJIY INIAYINIY
£9 3d6 PO "XASSI HLSHITD QY STIOINAM ‘THYNDS XINTOH "'SQUVALENOD 3HL € weraneZ P LA 35N, 3INOHd ¥ INIY
86¢°L QYL HIM NONT 1S INIOIY 1$2-68Z "HOONd HLY '3SNOH LN3DIY NOILYIDOSSY L33M1S INIDFY
a9 ArZ #LOS ‘NOLIWYHLNOS ‘133915 219N8 2L NOILNEGI™LSIA TINNNLS 03
Gg ' 'WASIFHD 40 QUVLLIHM O 11343dd3d ¥20383Y
z€ €18 1158 1015149 'HANOWNOAY "AYM HLENOA SHOLNSYLSIO-8-Y
ovs §39 137" 'YILSIDIT T 'LITHLS AGNVHD €4 HILSIADITT VOYWYE
(9zo'T) gSid IMS ' 'NOANOCT ‘30V1d LYODAIHO 2 N SNOLLYZINNWINOD Nivd
(s2) X1E #N ‘NOANOT 'avOd XONNIT 'ISNOH MIIALNNOW Q3LIWN dNOXD SIXYL OIgvd
44 IOL SNL TIIMWIS 'WHYS INNOW *AYIHOWS Q1vAM JHL VL 0L AGIND WIREgte]
290'c D95 PYM ' 'THIHSIHD ‘NOLLZHLS 3AIHA GHOJHSY SF AaL1 SNOILNIOS ¥eD
LB r%L 0rOH "THIHSHYIE 'WYHONINOM '1334LS HOVId ViE G171 S3LVID0SSY Hld
LL6'1L HNG £15 'FHIHSHHYOA HLNOS ‘a131443HS "TAINA IAYIHOHO ‘2 ONIaTING SNOILNTOS LNIHd JAISSIHO0Hd
69¢ Va6 ENN ‘IHIHSNOLJWYHLHON ‘ONMUE LYIHO “INVIMOYD 1Sv3 NO1dWYHLHON 39001 H3IN3dd
81l Zar 1¥Q ' LNIM QHOAAVHD "AVOd INEN0G 'LS3 ANI INYNO0B-G1 LINN Q11 NOILYY 3D 434 T¥IILOYHd
oSy NNE 6LMS ‘NOONOT QvOH Mvd ¥330 '8 ‘3SNOH Tv3zZ S1ONA0Yd ¥d
004'vL NdZ dIMS ' 'NOONOT '33YNDS LNIONIA | AD21AY3S IINIYIATHd TVLSOd
Z9¢ Tl 829 "JYIHSIWYH "'HIHNHILIHAM 'AVOY HIAQANY JSNOH NY1SAOY AL7 IDONYNILNIVN ONILHO QINNY T
112 QS INS ‘NOONIMS ‘1331418 QUYIdIHS 'FLVLST VIMLSNANI NOILLYLS "L LINN SWILSAS ALIYND3S Sd
Z19 OF9 #MS "'NOANOT "OH ¥3S13HD 40 Qdv LLIHM AD440 AYIH HSYD ALL3d
¥iL'e2 X1Z 13d 'HONOYOaEI13d ' 1335 1S HITMOL Ve AHINYE WLININILNOD HOHEYA13d
¥8L'6L ZNZ 13d 'SANYD ‘HONOYOTHIALId "MIVM HOYNHD 61 '3SN0OH $3m13 aLl ALIID0S LHON ONIWHOSH3d
299'9 ONF GMS 'NOANO1 'AvOH S1¥YMILS T6/99 SYII™MNGS SNSYI3d
058’} Id8 LN HILSTHONYW "IHINTO QHO4dvedl JHL 'IW0A 133d A1 $3NAHIS SILLITILN 1334
N AHL 29 'MOOSYID '1334LS HIVE EL MOIHL1Yd '8 N3d3d
036 Z1E LEAD 'SHDIMEYM YdS NOLONIWYT] 'ILYLST ONIAVHL AVAMSINIIAND 'ISNOH ATI0H 411 534vS Ixvad
(siL) Org ¥AS ‘NOANOT 'OH VISTIIHD 40 QHVLLIHM 1HDIEMNIYM INVYd
£88'2 NS 63 ‘'NOANOT 'avOd SITIYM #6 “3SNOH Y3avd ONILNIMd NIFHD INYd
652 VIN# HNIT SNOSHILYd
{eec'L} SHE MIM ‘NOGNOT 'L3331S HIWILHOW 18-S 'ADVdS THL INIWLINEOTY AYMHEYd
s NIL ALD3 'NOANOT 'avOod ALID £02-10Z T3AYYL SSANISNG HOAvHvd
9l gyl 135 ' 'NCANOT 'L33HLS INVI 25 (017 ANNOY Y3dvd
S0L XTI 1XO * 'QHOIX0 'JuvHM DILvE + A11 FHYMAXO
o9t av8 HZOM ‘NOGNOT ‘3NNIAY AHNESILIVHS GZ1 ‘HOO1d HIS G3LINN SADNAHIS IHNLHTAC
st 2 ZNN ‘NOLJWYHLHMON ‘ATTSONIN 'LATHLS H3AINO 2 LNIWCINDA IVIINYHIIN AYMAYO
(sve'e) dv0 ALD3 'NOAGNO1 '133H1S NOLIdWOD Zv-.€ a1l 4v¥3nN
GZ1L 3GZ 1SN ‘WYHDONILLON WYHONILLON "TIVHOTIND ‘AdNSYI™L ALID TINNOD ALID WYHONILLON
192 OMS IHA "WvHHNA '00€ X08 Od ‘JHLNID HIW01SND Q17 Y3LYM NYIHBNNHLYON
115 AdELAS JYIHSYINYT “100dMOV1E "L1338LS HOUNHD 662 Q17 $321IAY3S ALIMND3AS NY3HLHON
¥68'L LHS618 '1SV4738 'QvOd ANOTYI 0Z1 "01d ALIOIY L3133 ONYIAHI N¥3HIHON ALIDIYLD3T13 AONYIIYI NYIHLHON
985 Idt 13d 'HONOXOFHILAd ‘HONOBOEHI 134 ‘021 XQ9 O'd QL1 (S183AAY} 1IN SMIAN
Gl INZ PZOM ‘'GHOILYM ‘AVAM INTOD "LHNROD AYM INT0D Z LINN 411 SH0.LNAIYLSIa WODLIN

wnowy Bupueising

Z1€ 1SN "IHIHSAWYH 133714 Y 133174 "Myvd SSINISNG LNOHIYILYM "ASNCH YavSIN

I PXO 'THO4X0 'AVOY NTTVADYW LL-vL 'AVOY NOSIJI SYWOHL

Y1Z 1AM 'SIHIH 'QHOHLYM ‘NINDITEYH 3HL L0Z

QAQ9FYS “HY3M 2 INAL ANVTHIANNS '3OVHYIL A804Ld30 10430 STUWS XT3V

805 9+dN ‘FHIHSHLNOWNOW "MOLSdIHD ‘133418 HOOW 281 '3SNOH NOLLYIDOSSY

89 ZEdI 'SANNWAT 1S AHNG "SNNIAY ILYOHLHON ‘ISNOH WSV

MULE BENS 'NOANIMS '#£Z X0 Od

DASLNN "NOLdWYHLIHON ‘avOy ONITIE Z€ "SSNOH NYOOoavD

L1A0 AMEAAS ' 'NOGNOT 'aY0oY 30V Tvd WYHONIONE LEL

4rz 857°50337 'SAIN0 QOOMMYO £ '01aN1s IHL

V3Z NEM O 'NOANGCT '13341S ¥ONILNZg L

aDL EIML WYHLID '000MIWIA 05 X083 Od 3SNOH HLIAS ‘10HIWNOD ONY1LODS 40 ¥NYE TYAOH 3HL
780 135S 'NOANOT ‘MO AJHHNS 15 IHYD VT4

GNL LEAD 'NAY NdN GY41H1S Y AHANE ‘390148 31031a009 ‘HyYvd SS3INISND 310210009
g%Z S "YILSIHONVYA SAVND AHO41VS "Av0H QHO44vHL ‘301440 ¥D0Q0 3HL

XA} 2138 'NOANOT 1S 2GWEIIoN £

SAL £719 'SOND YALSIDNIAHID "INV IA0T 'ISACH SLNVHIHIAW

YSdlL LM "NOAONOT 133H1S HHOA £9 'ISNOH NILLYELNNOW YNIMAZ "INIWNLHYJIT IONYNIA
QVZ 195 "ONALS AM 2IADHY JSH JLHM 'SIHIH SHILEVYNDAYIH ALNNOD 'INTWLHYdIT IONVYNIS
ZNE €LNE "X3ISSNS LS3IM "'ONIHLHOM ‘LP XO8 Od

ars 60d 'INIAVH €1 X08 Od

NAZ 2X3 *H313%3 ‘5§ X08 Od

HED £1% 'AIYHNS NOLLId STWVYHL ‘HLHON GvOH HONYW #2L ‘WHY4 HONVIN 3HOLS NE0D 3H1L
YMO 2259 "LSHWOS IHYW-HIINS-NOLSIM "I THOM 'AYMMIHY £0E-L0E

H3l LAS 'SMIHHS 3104900 TIYHAIND 'SIDIANIS TVHLNTID '3DI4J0 SUAHSYD

OVS v13 'NOANOT ‘IYvNDS YAOYNYD § '20¥ X039 Od

HI'P 068 "MYM NOAY NO 0404018 'OVOY O0THILYM '1S3 TWIHLSNANI COTHILVM

rSé 1MS " 'NOANOT 'avCd AONIRd ¥Ov18

ras 28 ‘WYHONIWHIE "13341S 31dW3L "ISNOH L3SHIAN0S

MDF 068 "TINHITOS 'ATTHIHS '9) 18 X008 Od

448 ENN ‘NOLJWYHLHON 'AINNIIS ANNOY 'M3IIA AINNIES 2

NAS 0LHI 'HOHNENIAS '32vHH3L ANOLSMONE 56 02 X083 Od

TWAB LOA "IIANG AYQ ASUAY ISH OSHAY '8449 X08 Od ‘FYINID ONITTE IHL

HHO 0kdH "NYD NYNSOOM INYT IGWOIAM "MHVd AHNDYIW "3SNOH YNOAYIANI

X1 1dS "IHHS LM ‘AHNESHIVS ‘133918 INOLSITION E

FHL LdS ‘AHNSSITYS L1ITHLS ONIHLMYAANNT 81 '3SN0OH ONIHIHYIANNI

9dS #3d 'HONCHOGYI13d NOLONIYHEIAA ‘AY0Y SNHADYd 'SHINID IONVLLIWIA 3HL

dDL PHY "ATHHNS ONDIHOGJ ¥ NOONOT 39001 MHYd "D1d LOW LISSY d0ud SISI

NDO 23 ‘NOGNCT 'av0d NYWOY L6

AMIZ ¥IXS ‘THIHSTHD 'SAAH ‘MOHS TVIDHIWWOD

NOL £ "WYHONIWHIG "AYM ATTHVLS 440 'THYNDS TYNOLLYNHILNI ‘ISNOH NOLONIHSYM
TP L3S 'NONT 1S IOVWIHOTI £-1 "1HN0D AYITIVEO 2 LINN "1d30 SIS JLVHOIHOD

NG SdM 'FHIHSHEOA LS3M 113SS0 'avOd AHNASM3A "ISNOH Q3HY

21907 V13Y A13WH0L.047 dNOYD JID0T IHL
Q11 iN} ANYAWOD 8TNALHDIT SHL
SO0SSY INYHOY3W NIND3THYH 3HL
ANYJWOD WYHYNA FHL

ALIIDOS 34¥D THL

QALINWIT dNOYD ASY IHL

QLT S3LLN HIM STWYHL
Q3LIWINT ISNNOSY3d SNdW3L
QILINIT dNCHD VIQIW HdYYD313 1
QL7 SNDIS3A SLHYL IWIL VAL

J7d V1D Adddvl

OWNS
N3IA3T OIANLS

(z61€£1 35N} YIS QOO QHOILYHLS

OW1S
Aowuog uaydalg

JANYILNI HVLS
FONVINSWY NHOT 1S
3ONVINGY NHOT LS

S3TIAY3S I LYM NHIHLNOS

I1d 219133713 NYIHLNOS

Q17 SOAS "M 1SIM HLNOS

Q11 SNOILONAOoYd TvLI9IG SN10S

QLT ONINDADZY YIS

28 WYHOLY 2 AHNBSM3YHS
L7 LN SNOINIdT ONIddOHS
ININLINDI 7 ONILLIAJOHS

WOD dOHS

SNYWS LN FHYIdSIAVHS
Q17 Y31LVYM LNIHL NYSA3S
QLI XMN IDNYTNZALNS 7 ALIYND3IS

€ ¥3LVYM HSILLOOS

« LEZZ) 95N, WALYM HSILLODS
01d SNOILYIINNWNOD J18YIVOS
19W HLD ALID S.AHNESNVYS
TIND LJ-LSIa AHNGSINYS

VYW TVAOY

NOISNZd ® 3317 3ONVITIY NNS ? TVAOY
(@4 IHL HOL ONELIVAY SSVID NYWOH
ALTSOAS LHdSNYL S1H380Y

a1l A1vH 14380
014 SANNOS H3HOIY

QL7 SNOLLNTOS ¥ALNGWOD Tivisd

wnowy Bujpueising

SSUPPY

oueN




1el0) pueln

280050}
(054) ('GP LvH "AHONNYLS AVMANE JHL €462 'ISNOH SATNOYIH " LIOHIAINYCHL NYT SN OrD WNHOZ OdA
GEL QAL £08 'aY04avHg ‘25 X08 Od H2LYA JHIHSHHOA
5120t HS9 Z1Y ‘STWVHL NOJN NLSDOND ‘GvOx NOGNOT StL '16Z X08 Od a1 HN) ¥IAMNT SHALI0M
SEQ 246 80d 'FHIHSJWVYH ITTAQOTHILVYM ‘NYIANHOH '3SOTD MOOHTLSIM 9 SIDIAHIS MOTTIM
() vOZ LZNE ‘XISSNS LSV3 "WYHSTIVH "153 GNI gv0X NOLLYLS AL HSIHEYd ONY NVIWLHOIM
vEE MM 8rS8 TOLSIHE 'VASTIVN YMIYM NOAQ3ATID L YILVM X3ISSIM
£6z'y £NE LML X3S310AIW 'WYHNIMNDIML '13FHLS HOUNHD 0T ALl ALISH3AIQ 83M
8LE Hr HILOM ‘NOANOT ‘MOY Q503039 e¢ a1l v31IvO am
0zl dDL 1ENGQ 'TYHSNIOONIT LSvE HLHON ‘AGSWIND “133H1S ONIEJS ¥3ddn AL 09 % NOLTVAM WM
SES'9 AME 08D "AIMYUNS ‘NOGAOYD '6¥6 X08 Od AL LD3INNOD INOIVTIOA
¥65'P AHL €240 '43104YD NAMLNId ‘G 3IvAIIHVHM 'H1D SNG NAMINI "8L LINN ai71804dNS VLI ViSIA
gL' : VIS HZOM ' 'NOANOT ‘133418 ATT1ONVT 6 SNOILNTOS INTFWLINEDTH NOHD NNIA
th.r SI16 0L3S .COU_.__Q.._ _cu_gcm.mzo .w:QEmO UoImuaals auuey _ovo AD Wwooy _toaa:m [ERURUIA % 23UBUIY uspnig :o_gcwmhmu jo »«_.mgm.;_cD
£52 306 675 ‘SHING SHONG ‘Y3 L3d LS INOJTwHD 'LATHIS HOH 41 dNOYO ALRND3AS TYSY3AINN
£Z6°) NDL #1958 ‘SIH3H QY 41H3H INTWYHLYYH '1S3 AN MIIA WYHLYYH ‘INYT WYHBL LINN QLT NOILYWOLNY 321440 TYSHIAINA
SBE DL S6VAM ‘NOLONIMYVYM 05 X08 Od L7 ¥IM STILMNLN AILING
8G0°E Av 555 AT THOOH ‘AVOH YdS 'TLVISI TvidLISNAN! AV NOa13 e€ L1 3IH04 SSY1D HN
{o00°02) ass 0LAD 'SYHYM ‘NOLVINNN ‘Myvd YANWHIA "AVM SQIAYQ LS ‘1d30 UV a3auwin 'sdn
6582 3d. £¥0S "SINVH ‘GvILSNIN 'AOOMIVYIN T1LSVYD L1 SOAS HILNEWOD JTONVINL
6i'8 HX 68 'Q1A1443HS *MIAIA ¥dOHNT § "Mdvd SSANISNE AT3I443HS QL1 6tN) SAZAHIS HHOMLIN NOILOVSNYYL
00801 HAs ILMS ‘NOANGT "3V 1d NISSIHE ‘MO0 H1kZ ‘3ISNOH ONY1LECd 411 43718N0Aa3avyL
809'1 WIN# SOAS ONINYIID 301440
0¥l HO6 0178 'A¥NE 'WOLLOESWYY ‘981 X08 O'd TYNOILYNYIINI INL
£51 AQ6 €ZW 'SMYHSNIHLAM ‘'OYOH NOLHIAVID "LHNOD NIOINN SHLINSHDIOT ALINMYND NOSdNIL
(96) 3V6 0LV "SLH3H O13141vH 'ISIH SIOHSIO 881 X048 Od HIALYM SATTIVA 33HHL
8Ll Hyp #3N INIX 'WYHLVHD ‘£13341S QUYHO ££ NYHLYNOT GNY SYWOHL
I FNE 1AL * WYHNIMML ' 133H LS HONNHD 02 JIHSHINLYYd ¥NIHL
£E2 $59613d ‘SAWVYD SLOAN 1S ‘NOLXOHD ‘WYY TIYHILIHM VIZ LINN Q11 34vS IWHS THL
50Z PMS ‘NOANOT 'WYHJY1D ‘1334 1S HOIH WYHJYIO Y501 ¥V HOIMONYS AHOAYS JHL
99 Or6 042D 'ATHHNS NOAAOHD 'SADCM SONVIMIN 'LL LINM ANVNOD dWVLS H3aany 3HL
104 3Q1 SIM 'NOGNOT 133515 ANOS M3N 0L Wv3aL SNld 3HL
S¥ N30 MIMS * ‘NOGNOT ‘30V1d HONIASOHS 4amQ1 0L 17 NOILYHOIHOD TV IHL
SSAIPpPY sweN

unowy Buipueising




YHL FHVMVYNIHO HILONIHO

9e IvS'E W/N HM¥8 3AAHLYTH IHLAHG 'GYOH YAYHONAYIYNS HL ‘61 14 ¥3IMOL 1SH £05
LT L0 YIN 'ATVLL (8N YNDIWO 28982 'INITIOD OHIS vZ2ZVid FIHLSNANI LLLI VI
0z’ Liv'L WIN ‘NYMIVL '13dIVL ‘Zr5-6S X083 Od 'dHO0 LNl TVHOHNY
junowy $SaIppy auweN
LLUSIP'OVE 2101 puess
yO'eLE'L) ZN9 Z119 ‘JH! NdIHLYON 1Sv¥4138 'avod TTvD3INO0Qa '133491S NOT YW SYIAVIM HALSTIN
0¥'650°L OVE LIMS ‘NOONOT ‘267 X08 Od all 02 10dv¥3l NOAONOT 3HL
06°01L Z0Z 513 'NOONON 'av0d SHILNIGHYD Muvd TvIHLSNANI M09 0} QL7 00 AGNYD L3NEN0O 3HL
LO'PES | VIN# Y3LLO4d HSILLIYE LY3YO JHL
6LBLY YL AdS 219D 'SOTO HILSIADNIHID ‘'QY0H AHNGLIL 'SONIATING WHvY4 39371100 ¢ STIVIINYLCH 133MS
086§ Qus £dH 'VILSdIWH 13W3H ATTSHY 'Ov0H SNH3EG3 ‘ISNOH YIISvYY ANYJWOD 334400 HLINS
08°L22'2 091 SON 'WYHONILLION " 'av0d AYd3d A3 LINIT SNOLYVYD ATdWIS
89.°052'.2 DL6 01TV 'SLY3IH 'G1314LVH 'AYM H¥IHSIGOH] 'ISNOH IAVED 138 QL7 SNDIS3A dCOOS
09°Z08'c HHZ 854 1015148 NOL4IND 'avOoyd S3IAVI3LIHM 6F1 ' L¥N0D HONIASOHD Sgd3H vind
ZTr19'L AJZ 0INS 'SIZIAIA "‘MHYd NOLJOH 'IHINID $SINISNE NOOY3d QL7 NDIS3A LHD2IN0Yd
91'L¥2'p51 N1 2NN ‘SINVYHLYON ASHO0 '153 ONI HLHON NOQ13M ‘avOd ATxvg A3aLINIM SA00d XINGOHd
09'ice's ¥15 04dS ‘TUIHSdWYH YIAOANY ‘AvOd INCLSONIAIT '98 X0d Od aaLnem 00 7 a00OM ALL3d
FA1:T4 NAL 2vH "¥3ASITAAN 'FTYOWNVYLS 'SNIQYVO NOLSTVQ 22 alIMO08 2 NOTTIdYd
091282 MQL ZdH 'S1H¥3H 'GY3LSdWIH TIWIH QY XYY ‘THLNID NOISSTHOOYd IHL ¢ QLT Y3ALNI LIMHYIN D1310vd
61°129'0¥ 2SP 1230 'A9Y3AC ‘13341 ¥3L3XAZ SNALT10S NOILYTI0OO SNdOLD0
69zZ9'v dv0 ALDT 'NOONOT 'L3341S NOLSWOD Zv-LiE alT4Y3TNN
69'229'7 dre W03 ‘'NOONOT ‘QvOd NOOONIYYVYS LG-6F Q17 SOHEYED Jv3TINN
YO iL6') AH9 6157 'SQ331 'NOAMYH NITHD MOT 'SSNCH ANYTHOOW NOSIHIN
9gLes HdZ 200 “'ANVILODS "IILSNONYYD ‘133418 I11SIHL 12 QLY SAVAIVIN
zosvL'e Sl Z1AQ 'DHOM 'A310M3IE ‘1ITHLS INYNODLSIM 2E2 ONILIAYYN T N
9L GLT vhIL YHE +IAL YASTAIAAIW 'WYHLIFS "'SIHYT LNOSQ3I8 'FHYNDS MAN ¥ 'HOOT1d dOL a1 (N NSNNYS 8 LANI
22'29.'861 dS0 0ZNG "1 HLYON 991489 WYHS T3 '91v¥.1S3 aNI O10M WYHS13 'HLlvdIdv1d 3HL 3SH YMYMHY QLT HHOA ANY NTODNI
GL'L8 HNG 60d 'SHIHSJWYH 'LNYAYH "INY1MIN QLT IHONOT3A/QOOMNI3N
08'902'26 NdZ 1ZHE 135400 INYOIWIM ‘153 IWIHLSNANI NMCONY34 ‘avOd WYHE0D § Q3LINIMT Y3D1dS HLIEN
yo'vi8 (08 £1S 'FUIHSHEIT 'HONOTS "ATTONYT 'GYOH NOILVLS 6L 1L g38 2dNOUD
L L'y VIN "OHN8WYH ¥I8NIAH 'vSrLe '6v v1 HOV41S0d HEWD LdHNITT10M H¥30N4839
06'9/¢°v! NH¥P LXH 'SMHQA LS3M XvdITVH 'avod SSOBD ITIW '3SNOH NMOXD LT XN NO9YO
ZEI5L) 8d} £1S '44VLS INTHL-NO-IHOLS 'NOLONOTAVYOH HIALIXOLLN 'SHHOM $SIHONA Q3LINIT YNIHO SS3HONAa
98'¢c85't ALZ €15 "LNIYHL NO IHOLS ‘'NOLONOT 'Ov0Y NIQUYD DNIYIS L7 ¥YNIHD LN3dL NAMOYD
96'6¥5'8L dHZ 9aM ‘004 1LH3H AOOMWYHIHOS "AYM ONITHILS 'ISNOH TIIHOUNHD J7d AYNLDANOD STHHIYNHD
5'1ze'L vd9 Llvd 'Hiva 'LS HOIH 300d ‘ISNOH 31v10D0HD ALVICI0HI NO JLVIOI0HD
VWOLEE'PE V86 PNN ‘NOLJWHLN AFTTVA NYMS ‘A¥M NYvE IHLIL '3SNOH NNA0Y a1 {in) wnaog
Z0'02s'9L MDZ STAIN TIHLDWY 0" NOLLYLS 'MYYd SSANISNG THHLWY 'AHOLIVL 333400 IHL 41103 334402 SHIALVOS8
91’6656 FT7Z0LIW "LNIXM INHNOLEONLLLIS ‘av0d TI3MNTVHD a17 31dO LLaNN3g
A TAN] 472 8¥H "XAAIW 'THYMODAT "INV AN0LDIY 2 (NY3Id0HNI) LOWHYIN NITIV
unowy SSAIPPY sWeN

80/ZL/ZZ 1V SV SaJI0AU| payieuwiun



Ly LL0'SS0°L |20, pues)
9.6/1'81L '13dIv1 ‘v "03S "UY Y3 ONHIHD ‘PLL ON T4 545 LvHOdHOD SINNHL TYSHIAINN
91'v9zT'ss 06125 "ONVAWYT "LYHOONYH'Y MONDNYAONOC L ‘| YWONYIHI-DNYINY T NN ¥SE 417 03 JWVH3D ddS
84°9¥0'€2 HYE ZOHD "TveddIM ‘HONOYOSWOHA 'av0d MIIAYIAIY ‘ISNE TYNOILYNHILNI TvHHIM aL3 dNOYD YIAIN
?6°218'1LG dre 1287 ‘THIHSHYOA 1S3IM ‘ASTLO ‘GVOd AT XU 'ISNOH FJuvHM ¥addn a1l (Mn) IvL3Y NOSINIW
00'06L'2 0r204 ‘IdYXONYE NYHO ONOTH ‘G YOud Qv '+0} Ovdd Qv §1/998 NCINN 3d0HN3 N3XIN
¥Z'BEE'98T VIN ‘"NOOTMON ONOL NNAMDT ‘13341S ONIW MOH 56 "¥10 ATHOM d14 ZL O LINN 411 00 SYMISNOH NINA 331
(| AR VIN "ANYINHID 'NHOTH3SI 98986 ‘21 ASSYHLS HIDHIFSNAY 00 % HBWO NYador
9L'v4G'TL WIN ‘00025 ONYAINYT 'DONVNIN WX ‘a8 IVHONIQ-ONYIWYT 285 QLT OJ INNYHID YHANI
00'125't 610002 'YAWMION 'GVOH AVAYSNYND ‘¢L 'ISNOH VITI3WYD 0.L17dNOYD INIHA00D

Junowy

$S81ppY

aweN




oo'iez dre WED3 'NOANOT ' 'av0od NCASNIYYYS 15-6¥ d171 SOIHGVHO JvdINN
-00°62 ATS 8251 "A21SHY4 ANV AFT9VE 'HLD WNOD A13DNIHAS A(Z)SL "ASNOH YINIYd QILIAM ¥N THOM NN
0z'iie'e dd¥ 1209 'SHA LSTIM ATTHDIINM 'LIFYLS 11Id 'ISNOH JAISHI38 QL7 M0 NJOUN
881 OLLETS 'NOONVND ALD NYNDONOGT 'NMOL VIXONVL 2 3SVHA ‘ALVLST IVIMLSNANI VIXONYL 00 H1SONI JIMLI313 HOLONW
or'8.e's 8NYZZOd "SINVH ‘DIOLSONISYE ‘NIHYYM HOLVH 'SIHOITH NMOAWwHE ¥ FIALSIWOH YNYLINOW
¥2'999'9 HYE 29HD "TVHHIM 'HONOYOAWOHE 'Av0H MIINYIAY ISNEG TYNOLLYNYILNI TvHHIM 4L dNOYO Y3AIW
85'¢58.'191 dre 1257 JHIHSHHOA 1S3M ‘AT T1LO ‘AvOd AT "ISNOH 34UVHM H3ddn aL1 (iN) WVLIY NOSINAW
9L 'v0L'E 8H9 6157 'SA331 'NOOMYY NI3HD MO 'ISNOH ONVTHIO0W NOSHHIW
66'64£'G0¢ VHE 7ML "XISTTAAIN "WYHLI3 'STMYT LNO4A38 “"IHVNDS MIN ¥ 'HOOTH dOL QLT (IN) NONNYAS 7 LANI
0Z'ev8'e0zZ 4S80 0ZNQ “1 HLHON 99148 WYHST3 '3LYLS3 ONI OT10M WVHSTT 'HivVd3uvd IHL 3SH YMYHYY QL7 HHOA ONY NTODNIT
£0°201'0Z V/IN ‘NOOTMOM ONOL NNAD “L3THLS ONIN MOH S6 "H1D GTHOM ¥ 21 © LINN QL7 0D SUMISNOH N3NA 331
-00°06¢€ dAa6 8HD SHIHSLNID T1IMATOH ‘QVOY LSYOD "ASNOH HSIWLINY Q3ALHAM YAV Y1
-59'C98' L€ HNO 60d "IHIHSAWYH ‘LNYAYH "IN M3N QL7 HONOIIQ/AO0MNIN
-ZL'800°2 HNZ 80d 'JHIHSAWYH "LNYAYH "INV MIN a1 AOCMNIH
£¥ees’LL NdZ 1ZHE '13SH00 INHOEINIM ‘1S3 TYIHLSNANI NMOGNYIS 'avod WYHEO0D § Q3LIWIM ¥301dS HLISN
00'929'91 W/N 00025 ONVHINYT 'ONVNN L'WY 'O IYHONIT-ONYJWY ] Z8€ QL1 02 JIWVHIO VHONI
0o 7ES¥1 “AN "HOLDIA '3AIMA NOILYLS SHIAHSIH 966 YAILLHOdNI
-00'5€1 V¥ 1S 'Q13144THS "LITHLS WYHONINDO0Y 6162 'ASNOH 13ILSHIAS Q17 DHIAMNNEHD'L
-0’06 T80 €40 "AFHHNS FAVITILAHM 'AVOYH INOLSTOD 54 QLT 19W 123rodd BNOSAINOH
9g'lEe Hag £1S ‘IHIHSHYIE 'HONOTS "ATTONVT 'AYOH NOILYLS 6% 1 838 3dN0YO
00°65S 610002 ‘VLION 'AVOH AYAVYSNEND 'F1 "ASNOH WIT13WYD Q17 dNOHO FAIEA00O
9Z'G9E"LY V/N 'D4NEWVH X38NITH '¥SPIZ '6F ¥1 HOV41SOd HBWO LdHNITIOM J3aNyg3o
-94'986°25 NHP IXH ‘SHHOA LS3M XV4ITYH ‘OvOYH SSOHD 3TN "3SNOH NMOHD QLT XN VIDOVD
-00'L6% ZHY 2208 ‘HIHSdWVYH ‘YILSTHONIM 'SONYHO HLEOMLINIM ZL 'SNOILNTOS TYIDYIWWOD Q09 O/ HAWS Y4043
Gl'6Ge 8d} £15 '44Y1S INJFHL-NO-INOLS 'NOLDNOT OVOY YIALIXOLLM ‘SHHOM SSIHDINA QALINIMT ¥YNIH2 SSIH2NA
-6E6EY'E 1S/ L 1HY "X3SSNS LS3M "ATTMYHD 'AVM VYO ALNNOD aLninvna
-P8IE N6 S "THIHSASYAA 'AN31953LSIHI 'FDAIYSdITHS MYV WIHMLSNANI COOMXOS QL7 NOIS3A NOSVYI QIAVYD
00'eYa'c 34 £1S "LNIHL NO 3X01S ‘NOLONOT 'av0d NIQHVYD DONIYdS Q173 ¥NIHD INJHL NMOYD
00'G2G'2 84S £Z3d 'SGNVD 'S3AI LS '13T41S I1Sva L Q17 3aMIVaR0D
PL'8E 606-¥SEZ 'SYAON STHHOL '606-¥5EZ "2¥ 1 LUVYAY-TYIMLSNANI YNOZ Va7 SYIIWYHID-OND
0zZ'0t ZNS 91S "LNH1-N-IMNLS TIVLSNNL '133HLS HOIH ‘AHI1L0d HONOYOT TIVYIN AL OIN) YNIHD TIHOENHD
0Z'618") YIN 8 IIAHLYTH IHLAHA ‘OY0Y YAYHANAYIYS HL ‘61 14 H3MOL I1SH €05 YHL I8YMVYNIHD H3LON3HOD
00°860'0L NdE PPYW 'SA3E WYHNNTE ‘LYNOD NOILYLS Q10 ‘ISNOH T13IMATOH YWSIYYHO
€OPEY'6L V86 ¥NN ‘NOLdWHLN ASTTVA NYMS ‘AVAM NYVSE IHLIL ‘ISNOH WNAosg aL1 (4N} wnaoa
£6°696'0Z MOZ SPON "TIHLdWY QY NOILYLS "MHvd SSINISNG TIHLIWY 'AYN0LOVH 334400 IHL 017 00 334400 SH3LYO08
LE09¢ VN ‘ATVLI (8A) YNDIWO £8882 'INMIOD QHIS YZZVId SHLSNANI LLLITVIE
09 ML 998 'SEYIH HIMOMHILT 'avoy 33718Nr 'ISNOH I3anf HYYWHONIE
£CLIB'E V/IN ‘NVYMIVL 13dIVL ‘Zp6-65 X08 Od 'dd0D LNl TVHOHNY
00 201 L1 'YLYTION IINSNHD 'av0d Y1TYIWYHYHA Lot L S1HOdX3 VAOHSY
00'829'2 HL19 ZZNQ ‘SLLON ‘QHOTIY MUVd ILYDHOOW 1} 301440 XN QL7 AONYD NYHY
0Z'¥06'9 414 89H 'XQQIW THVMOG3 'INYT AY0LD3H 2 (NV3dOUN3} LOWYYIW NI TIV

unouwy SSaIppYy SWEN

80/Z1/2Z v Sy sidiadey paydjewun




LB'BLE'SIL' L [ej0L pues
06708S SHE O 'AMNEYILLY ‘3AEA INENO0AYIYL '3SNOH SN93Y a11 3A0dS38 WYHIANAM
P AT A1 AN 662 " "OTIONIH 8N #5652 001 LYWHLSYNILYI ‘A'S NJINIFNNSNOD HIALOIM
08eLy AN r65. ‘OTIONTH ‘9E€ XO8 Od '001 LYVH1SYNILY D NILNIWNSNOD HALO3M
0g°v56 gy 094 ‘YILSIDHOM IACHOSWOHE 'AVOY AUNANYH MHVd 'SSINISNA SIMEYH 302 LINA aLl (N} 13zN3Y DA
S0'66L'L VIN# vdS [HONIA
e LLL'LS “1'N ‘NVM NINSL ‘ad ¥vad 3118V 862-vSZ 'THLNID ONNJ NYN ‘6101 # (3'H) SIWNYL TYSHIANN
05°85E'6 ‘13dIVL 'v '03S “aY ¥3A ONYIHD ‘v "ON 14 628 LvHOdHOD SAWNYL TVSH3AINN
968k DVE LLMS ‘NOONOT " "£6¥ X089 Od a11 02 10dv3Ll NOGNQT 3HL
Q0°s6v AZ $END 'SINYH 'NOLTV "MHYd VO3IWO 0l QL1 HLSHOYHOA 40 3SNOH 3HL
s50° ZazZ 613 ‘'NOANOT 'QVOY SHILNIdHYD 'MHvd TYIMLSNAONI MO8 01 a17 02 AGNVD 13WHNO0D 3HL
96°08€'¢2 Qvz83 'NOT 133418 NOLNY 8-Z 'O LINN 'SOIANLS NOLNY NOILI3TIO2 HEd 3HL
9v'08¢'0 V1€ €ZHE ‘13SHOA HOUNHOLSIHHD 'AvM 131441V MYvd SNA YIAATUS G LINN 00 9vd GLNIYd JISSVID IHL
66'G.9'L1L Ad9 2719 ‘SOID H3LSTINIHID 'AYOH AYNELAL ‘'SONIQTING WYvd 3931100 ¥ SIVIINY.LOE 133MS
91'962'55 06125 'ONYAWYT 'LYHIONYH'Y "MONONVADNOC L 'IVWEONYIMO-ONYAINYT NN P51 Q17 02 JIWVHID ddS
LE'9Le'Ll Y46 £dH 'VI1SdWH 13W3H AT1SdY ‘'av0d SNH38E3 "ISNOH YoIavyY ANYJANOD 334400 HLIWS
05809'2 091 SON 'WYHONILLON " ‘Gv0Y AdY3d Q3LINIT SNOLYYD ATdWIS
PR'EGY'EY ©16 017V ‘SLYIH ‘A131J1vH "AVM HIHSIEOHS “"ISNOH 3AYYODN3Y d17 SN9OIS3A d0O0IS
€621 SHO SEW "HIALSTHONYIN * 'HLHOMS IV 411 3d40dN3 NOLTVS
69y ‘216 13S 'NAT 13TULS LLOISWIND 'ILVLSI TWIHLSNANT HOIY 'GL LINN QL7 S3AV aTVNIO3H
00'E98’| ' LHOMLSVYYIN 88 'L0Z9IN ‘8901 80d Ag AIAMMANYY
SL19 YHY ZESH.TOLSIME " 1S3M D3LZV 0111 sSHOLNAI™LSIO8 o
9e'8rL'0Z HYZ 958 TJOLSIHE NOLHITD 'QYOY S3IAVTIILIHM 671 ‘LHNOD HONIASOHD SHY3H YiiNd
09°0Z0't 97 5157 'SQ331 'avOd AG13S MiEYd COOMYHYD 17 118s3004d
0066 181 €230 ‘AH3G 'NOLMIN SONI 'ANYT LNIHL ISNOH NOL40D ONITI3EVT 'Q') AILISOd
8552821 N7L ZLNN ‘SINVHLHON AGHOD ‘LS3 aNI HIHON NOQ13M 'avOod A3Xvdg Q2ALIWIN SAO0d XINJOHd
orees’e N5 63 'NOONOT 'Qv0Y SITTvm ¥8 '3SNOH Y34vd ONILNIHd N33HO TNVd
PLLET Ng} LvH X3ASTICAIN 'IHOWNYLS 'SNITHVYD NOLSTVA 22 aL1MmO8 2 NOTIIdVd
6L 264'6C ZSP 1230 'A8Y30 " '13391s ¥ILIXI Z SN1T0S NOILVTIOD SNdOL20

unowy

SSaIpPY

aweN




